Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)

10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM

Fencing

Sabre Men's U17
|ndIV|dua| \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Participants

Nation Name Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

AUS KUMAR Vikram 2008 R M 1.9999 00862900 vyes
1 Participants (1 present)

AUT EHRLICH-ADAM Nicolas 2007 R M 1.480 00860945 vyes
HAGER Ingmar 2008 R M 1.432 00857481 yes
WECHT-STEININGER Arthur 2007 R M 1.430 00860947 vyes
3 Participants (3 present)

BEL BOSMANS Mael 2009 R M 1.9999 00857243 yes
VAN INGELGEM Cyriel 2008 R M 1.9999 00857241 vyes
VAN LIER Arthur 2008 R M 1.332 00856062 yes
WIELEMANS DE MARCHANT ET D'ANSEMBOURG Aymeric 2008 R M 1.9999 00862995 yes
WITTOUCK Corto 2008 R M 1.9999 00857240 yes
5 Participants (5 present)

BUL ALEXANDROV Daniel 2008 R M 1.373 00858578 yes
ATANASOQV Konstantin 2009 R M 1.185 00858105 yes
DALEKOQV Simeon 2007 R M 1.15 00849514 vyes
GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas 2008 R M 1.12 00854650 yes
GOSPODINOV Nikola 2007 R M 1.9 00849528 vyes
MEITSOV Nikola 2009 R M 1.47 00859201 vyes
PELQV Stanimir 2007 R M 1.35 00849547 yes
VODENOV Radoslav 2007 R M 1.125 00854466 yes
8 Participants (8 present)

CZE CACEK Simon 2007 L M 1.97 00854612 vyes
MACHAJ Vojtech 2009 R M 1.277 00857176 vyes
2 Participants (2 present)

DEN DAHL NORSK Frederik 2009 R M 1.467 00862630 yes
ANDERSSON Johannes Lehmann 2007 R M 1.188 00856311 vyes
WULFF Oliver 2007 L M 1.80 00849688 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

ESP ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ Jaime 2007 M 1.324 00862423 yes
LUJAN TORRES Marco 2007 R M 1.353 00857407 yes
MARTIN AVILA Alvaro 2007 M 1.361 00859574 vyes
MARTIN MEDINA Adrian 2007 R M 1.148 00862380 yes
OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario 2007 M 1.147 00851201 vyes
RODRIGUEZ BASTIANI Milan 2008 R M 1.363 00862422 vyes
ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian 2007 M 1.40 00851211 vyes
ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro 2009 R M 1.253 00862420 yes
8 Participants (8 present)
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Nation Name Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

FIN CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 2007 R M 1.189 00858438 yes
SIBELIUS Etienne 2009 R M 1.405 00860356 yes
VOUTILAINEN Xander 2007 R M 1.282 00858288 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

FRA BILLOD Thomas 2007 R M 1.247 00859344 yes
BLOIN Maxence 2008 R M 1.198 00859356 yes
CHAUVEL Titouan 2007 R M 1.93 00856096 yes
CHIVORET Basile 2007 R M 1.483 00862009 yes
CHOUEIRY Michel 2007 R M 1.68 00856099 yes
EVENO Elouann 2007 R M 1.273 00856401 yes
FRABOULET Roman 2007 R M 1.78 00856086 yes
GARRIGUE Louis 2007 R M 1.120 00856455 yes
GIRAUD Baptiste 2007 R M 1.172 00856395 yes
LETELLIER Tristan 2007 R M 1.327 00859343 yes
LOISEAU Anthony 2007 R M 1.9999 00862999 yes
MAKHOUL Antony 2007 R M 1.134 00856087 yes
NATALI Jean 2007 R M 1.124 00857558 yes
PICCIOLI Baptiste 2008 R M 1.9999 00863001 yes
POUHAER Esteban 2008 R M 1.9999 00863004 yes
RISCH RIFFARTH Vincent 2009 R M 1.9999 00863003 yes
SALCEDO Thibaut 2007 R M 1.371 00859351 yes
SIROU Antoine 2008 R M 1.9999 00863002 yes
TCHETNGA Eliott 2007 R M 1.330 00856420 yes
VACCA Lino 2008 R M 1.258 00859364 yes
20 Participants (20 present)

GBR BRYDEN Joshua 2008 R M 1.27 00855278 yes
BUXTON William 2009 R M 1.133 00861432 yes
DUNSTAN William 2007 R M 1.228 00861324 yes
EVANS Joe 2008 R M 1.79 00857248 yes
GREENE Alexander 2009 L M 1.225 00861326 yes
HETHERINGTON Miller 2007 R M 1.31 00857335 yes
HIYAMA Yiji 2007 R M 1.45 00854570 yes
KETTLES Calum 2007 R M 1.290 00861334 yes
LUMSDEN Guy 2008 R M 1.261 00861375 yes
MANNING Giriffin 2007 R M 1.195 00861333 yes
PICK Henry 2007 R M 1.90 00857247 yes
SAUNDERS Maximillian 2008 R M 1.157 00861343 yes
WAHL-BYDE Jacob 2007 R M 1.123 00854368 yes
WALMSLEY Samuel 2007 R M 1.168 00857252 yes
14 Participants (14 present)
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Nation Name Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

GER BRAMMER Tristan 2008 R M 1.9999 00862989 yes
BRETZ Oscar 2007 R M 1.368 00857373 yes
BULL Theodor 2007 R M 1.356 00858884 Non
DONG Anton 2008 R M 1.9999 00862990 yes
DUENGER Karl 2007 R M 1.82 00854546 yes
EBERHARDT Gero 2009 L M 1.436 00858893 Non
ELLEBRECHT Jona 2008 R M 1.9999 00862991 yes
ENGEL Maurice 2007 L M 1.260 00856477 yes
FALK Milo 2011 R M 1.9999 00862992 yes
GOMMEL Colin 2007 R M 1.366 00858886 yes
GROHMANN Jannis 2010 L M 1.9999 00862993 yes
GUGGENBICHLER Vincent 2008 R M 1.9999 00862733 yes
HAHN Tammo 2007 R M 1.352 00858882 yes
KAIMER Carl 2007 L M 1.9999 00862984 yes
KANTE Almamy 2008 R M 1.9999 00862986 yes
LANZMICH Oskar 2008 R M 1.275 00858885 yes
LARRES Felix 2007 R M 1.64 00854540 yes
LEHNERT Tobias 2008 L M 1.135 00856480 yes
LEONARDI Luan 2007 R M 1.417 00858892 Non
LIU Dominic 2009 R M 1.9999 00862985 yes
LIU Justin 2010 R M 1.389 00861883 yes
MAKLAKOV Julian 2008 R M 1.20 00856482 yes
MATIKKE Matthew 2010 R M 1.9999 00862987 Non
MOHRING Arne Mika 2007 R M 1.109 00854541 vyes
MOHSLER Jakob 2008 R M 1.485 00861882 yes
ROSIN Jonathan 2007 R M 1.9999 00862988 yes
SA Kai Xi 2010 L M 1.9999 00861103 yes
SCHALL Patrick 2009 L M 1.254 00861880 yes
SCHIFFER Matti 2009 R M 1.271 00858890 yes
SCHIFFER Mika 2007 R M 1.92 00856483 yes
SCHMIERER Till 2009 L M 1.130 00858888 yes
SCHUMACHER Gideon 2007 R M 1.58 00857895 yes
SEELMANN Friedrich 2009 R M 1.436 00858895 yes
SIMONS Gereon 2009 R M 1.427 00858889 yes
SPIELBERG Severin 2009 R M 1.334 00857942 yes
STEINBERG Jesko 2009 R M 1.330 00861881 yes
SUESS Carlo 2007 R M 1.333 00857897 yes
THIEL Alexander 2009 L M 1.316 00858883 yes
THIEL Philipp 2009 L M 1.320 00858891 yes
VON DER WEPPEN Tim 2007 L M 1.49 00857894 yes
WEBER Leonard 2008 L M 1.61 00856470 yes
WEISER Tim 2008 R M 1.46 00854542 yes
WIEKHORST Kajetan 2008 R M 1.238 00857372 yes
43 Participants (39 present)
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GRE ANYFANTIS Christos 2008 R M 1.9999 00862381 yes
FRADELOS Georgios 2008 R M 1.126 00854793 yes
KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios 2009 M 1.337 00859199 yes
LIVANOS Nikolaos 2009 R M 1.151 00855933 yes
PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos 2007 L M 1.29 00844296 yes
5 Participants (5 present)

HUN BERKESZI Daniel 2007 L M 1.23 00854643 yes
BIRO Barnabas 2007 L M 1.91 00857799 yes
BOTH Mark 2007 R M 1.178 00854809 vyes
CSOBA Botond 2007 R M 1.60 00854806 yes
CZEGENY Kornel 2007 R M 1.108 00854698 yes
CZILL Soma 2007 R M 1.95 00854741 yes
DROBNI Botond 2007 L M 1.96 00854922 yes
FABO Akos 2007 R M 1.75 00854857 yes
FARSANG Bernat 2007 R M 1.177 00854738 yes
FARSANG Lorant 2010 R M 1.339 00861927 yes
GODO Vilmos 2009 R M 1.175 00857654 yes
KOVACS Lorinc 2007 R M 1.17 00854858 yes
MARTON Adam 2007 R M 1.264 00857657 yes
MONORI Matyas 2007 R M 1.56 00854852 yes
PERESZLENYI Tamas 2008 R M 1.462 00861740 yes
RADACSI Patrik 2009 L M 1.206 00861738 yes
RATOCZI Hunor 2008 R M 1.215 00857653 yes
STEINBACHER Janos 2008 R M 1.180 00861811 yes
SZALAI Zalan 2007 L M 1.30 00854635 yes
TOTH Robin Viktor 2007 L M 1.118 00857775 yes
20 Participants (20 present)

ISL HREINSSON Ymir Darri 2008 R M 1.284 00857787 yes
1 Participants (1 present)
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ITA ARTUSO Andrea 2007 R M 1.155 00861815 vyes
AVALTRONI Christian 2009 R M 1.149 00861816 yes
CASAVECCHIA Matteo 2009 R M 1.104 00861828 yes
DENTATO Manuel 2007 R M 1.94 00856564 yes
DI PROSPERO Lorenzo 2009 R M 1.240 00861818 yes
GIOVANNETTI Pablo 2008 R M 1.37 00857710 yes
MANZO Emanuel 2009 R M 1.273 00861826 yes
MURTAS Christian 2008 R M 1.159 00858570 yes
OTTAVIANI Matteo 2007 L M 1.8 00857271 vyes
PERNA Giuseppe 2007 R M 1.85 00857689 yes
PICCHI Filippo 2007 R M 1.76 00854583 yes
RAGGI Nicola 2007 R M 1.111 00857708 yes
REALE Leonardo 2008 L M 1.13 00857688 yes
REALE Valerio 2007 L M 1.71 00857687 yes
SENSI Daniele 2007 R M 1.9999 00862932 yes
SIBILLO Massimo 2007 R M 15 00856574 yes
SPINELLI Pier francesco 2009 R M 1.9999 00862934 yes
TRIBUNO Andrea 2008 R M 1.70 00857693 yes
VISCARDI Lorenzo 2007 R M 1.83 00859459 vyes
VIVALDI Davide 2008 L M 1.113 00858780 yes
20 Participants (20 present)

JPN SAHAY Keniji 2007 L M 1.242 00861390 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

KSA ALANAZI Abdulsalam 2008 R M 1.222 00856465 yes
ALHASHIM Taha 2007 R M 1.349 00856464 yes
ALOBAID Fayadh 2008 R M 1.418 00859843 yes
ALOBAID Jehad 2007 R M 1.395 00859615 vyes
4 Participants (4 present)

MAS LEE Aidan Jared Marcus 2008 R M 1.74 00861735 yes
LEE William Nigel 2010 R M 1.214 00861734 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

NED CHIANG Enno 2007 R M 181 00857235 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

NGR BROU Inkosi 2007 R M 1.128 00861761 yes
1 Participants (1 present)
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POL BRUZIK Roch 2009 R M 1.9999 00862968 yes
CZAPLA Karol 2007 R M 1.421 00861822 yes
DABROWSKI Szymon 2008 R M 1.212 00857701 vyes
FIGURSKI Maciej 2007 R M 1.322 00861827 yes
FLASZAK Antoni 2007 R M 1.355 00857339 vyes
GRADON Krzysztof 2009 R M 1.9999 00863015 yes
KRYCH Alan 2008 R M 1.495 00861840 yes
KRZEMINSKI Adam 2008 R M 1.86 00861843 yes
LEWKOWSKI Wiktor 2008 R M 1.269 00861841 vyes
RATAJ Tomasz 2009 R M 1.397 00861845 yes
SZPAK Bruno 2007 R M 1.144 00854914 yes
11 Participants (11 present)

ROU BETEAGU Rares 2008 R M 1.248 00856599 yes
BIRSAN Andrei David 2009 R M 1.9999 00862938 yes
CAPATINA Sebastian 2008 R M 1.413 00856621 yes
ENE Michael 2008 R M 1.127 00856607 yes
GAVRILA Cristian 2007 R M 1.65 00855792 yes
MANEA Noah Stefan 2008 R M 1.170 00856643 yes
MILITARU David Nicolae 2007 R M 1.112 00854878 yes
MOISE Tudor 2007 R M 1.114 00855783 yes
MUNTEANU Rares 2008 R M 1.415 00856620 yes
NITU Horia 2007 R M 1.244 00849685 yes
RADU Matei 2009 L M 1.122 00856602 yes
VINTILA Eduard Florin 2009 R M 1.179 00856622 yes
12 Participants (12 present)

SGP CHEN Youjia 2007 R M 1.131 00858434 yes
LEE Herald Lloyd 2008 R M 1.132 00858242 yes
LIAN Marcus Kang Jing 2009 R M 1.152 00861733 yes
LOW DE JIE Samuel 2008 R M 1.200 00857163 yes
NG Luke 2009 R M 1.300 00858233 yes
NG Roy 2008 R M 1.304 00858232 yes
OOl Shane Jun Ming 2008 R M 1.255 00861793 yes
TAN Gilbert Hong Hao 2010 R M 1.309 00861731 yes
TAN Jacob Jae Kijb 2010 R M 1.438 00862014 yes
TAN Julius Xuan Lin 2008 R M 1.77 00858329 yes
VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Sohil 2007 L M 151 00857333 yes
XUE Keming 2007 R M 1.9999 00862758 yes
ZHOU Kun Lin 2007 R M 1.89 00858038 yes
13 Participants (13 present)
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SLO HOCEVAR Miha 2007 R M 1.285 00856816 yes
RAZPOTNIK SIMENC Azbe 2008 R M 1.257 00860430 yes
ZORE Tilen 2009 R M 1.444 00858786 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

SRB ADZIC Veljko 2007 R M 1.385 00862652 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

Sul EICHLER Victor 2007 R M 1.454 00861528 yes
FERRAND DAVID Raphael 2009 L M 1.443 00861529 yes
ROELOFS Erwan 2008 R M 1.456 00861538 yes
SERINO Mattia 2009 R M 1.468 00861539 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

SWE KONG Lingyu 2009 L M 1.103 00860275 yes
PERSSON VOGES Noah 2007 R M 1.484 00854554 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

TUR AKALIN Arda 2008 R M 1.36 00855578 yes
AKPINAR Ali Baris 2008 R M 1.43 00858455 yes
ALTINCEKIC Toprak 2007 R M 1.18 00851649 yes
ASLAN Eren 2009 R M 1.163 00855895 yes
AYAZ Yigit 2008 R M 1.2 00851653 yes
BARIS Efe 2008 R M 1.55 00851657 yes
BASAR Muhammed Arda 2008 R M 1.209 00858464 yes
BERRAK Candeniz 2009 R M 1.87 00858473 yes
DANKAZ Acar 2007 R M 1.66 00849515 yes
DOGAN Arda 2008 R M 1.192 00858466 yes
GUL Mustafa Can 2007 R M 1.52 00851686 yes
GUVEN Uluc Eke 2009 R M 1.142 00858457 yes
KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf 2007 R M 141 00851697 yes
KUMUK Poyraz 2008 R M 1.16 00851699 yes
MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih 2007 R M 1.14 00851701 vyes
OZGUR Tuna Kerem 2008 R M 1.88 00851713 yes
TAKKA Arda 2009 R M 1.57 00857287 yes
TANERLER Arda 2007 R M 1.1 00851725 yes
TOKER Ates Efe 2007 R M 1.10 00851728 yes
YAMAN Furkan 2007 R M 14 00851740 vyes
20 Participants (20 present)

UKR OLYSHEVETS lhor 2007 R M 1.62 00849357 yes
ZAHREBELNYI| Dmytrii 2008 L M 1.173 00854893 yes
2 Participants (2 present)
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USA ATANASSOQV Vasil 2007 L M 111 00855762 yes
BABAYEYV Gabriel 2007 R M 1.6 00856590 vyes
BAE Jason 2007 R M 1.19 00858258 yes
CHEONG Heonjun 2007 L M 1.9999 00862897 yes
CHOI Silas 2007 R M 17 00858199 vyes
CRAIG Samuel 2007 R M 1.9999 00862909 yes
HOLZ Daniel 2008 R M 1.38 00855767 yes
KIM Shaun 2007 R M 1.3 00856333 yes
KWALWASSER Eric 2008 L M 1.32 00861473 yes
LEE Aydan 2007 R M 1.24 00858270 yes
LIM William 2007 R M 1.105 00861638 yes
MICLAUS Justin 2007 R M 1.34 00861318 yes
PENG Bryan 2007 R M 1.204 00861381 yes
PRIMUS Nazir 2008 R M 1.26 00861372 yes
REN James 2007 R M 1.9999 00862931 yes
SHIRPAL Oleksandr 2007 R M 1.53 00859434 yes
SHOMAN Noah 2007 R M 121 00859530 vyes
SHOMAN Zachary 2007 R M 1.100 00861400 vyes
WANG Nicolas 2007 R M 1.33 00861388 yes
WANG Robert 2007 R M 1.28 00857138 yes
20 Participants (20 present)

30 Nations, 253 Participants (249 present)
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Place Seeding points NationName

Genderpresent

1. 1001 211.0000 TUR
2. 1002 201.0000 TUR
3. 1003 192.0000 USA
4. 1004 176.0000 TUR
5. 1005 172.0000 ITA
6. 1006 168.0000 USA
7. 1007 129.0000 USA
8. 1008 125.0000 ITA
9. 1009 122.0000 BUL
10. 1010 108.0000 TUR
11. 1011 102.0000 USA
12. 1012 98.0000 BUL
13. 1013 95.0000 ITA
14. 1014 90.0000 TUR
15. 1015 83.0000 BUL
16. 1016 81.0000 TUR
17. 1017 75.0000 HUN
18. 1018 73.0000 TUR
19. 1019 72.0000 USA
20. 1020 69.0000 GER
21. 1021 69.0000 USA
22. 1023 57.0000 HUN
23. 1024 57.0000 USA
24. 1026 54.0000 USA
25. 1027 54.0000 GBR
26. 1028 54.0000 USA
27. 1029 53.0000 GRE
28. 1030 50.0000 HUN
29. 1031 48.0000 GBR
30. 1032 48.0000 USA
31. 1033 45.0000 USA
32. 1034 45.0000 USA
33. 1035 43.0000 BUL
34. 1036 42.0000 TUR
35. 1037 42.0000 ITA
36. 1038 39.0000 USA
37. 1040 37.0000 ESP
38. 1041 36.0000 TUR
39. 1043 33.0000 TUR
40. 1045 30.0000 GBR
41. 1046 30.0000 GER
42. 1047 30.0000 BUL

43. 1049 29.0000 GER

TANERLER Arda

AYAZ Yigit

KIM Shaun

YAMAN Furkan

SIBILLO Massimo
BABAYEV Gabriel

CHOI Silas

OTTAVIANI Matteo
GOSPODINOV Nikola
TOKER Ates Efe
ATANASSOQV Vasil
GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas
REALE Leonardo
MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih
DALEKOV Simeon
KUMUK Poyraz
KOVACS Lorinc
ALTINCEKIC Toprak
BAE Jason

MAKLAKOV Julian
SHOMAN Noah
BERKESZI Daniel

LEE Aydan

PRIMUS Nazir

BRYDEN Joshua
WANG Robert
PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos
SZALAI Zalan
HETHERINGTON Miller
KWALWASSER Eric
WANG Nicolas
MICLAUS Justin

PELOV Stanimir
AKALIN Arda
GIOVANNETTI Pablo
HOLZ Daniel

ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian
KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf
AKPINAR Ali Baris
HIYAMA Y oji

WEISER Tim

MEITSOV Nikola

VON DER WEPPEN Tim

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing

Eislingen (GER) Sabre Men_'s_ u17

10,12 2023 - 9:00 AM Individual {gpeieien

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

44. 1051 27.0000 SGP VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Sohil M yes
45. 1052 27.0000 TUR GUL Mustafa Can M yes
46. 1053 27.0000 USA SHIRPAL Oleksandr M yes
47. 1055 27.0000 TUR BARIS Efe M yes
48. 1056 25.0000 HUN MONORI Matyas M yes
49. 1057 24.0000 TUR TAKKA Arda M yes
50. 1058 24.0000 GER SCHUMACHER Gideon M yes
51. 1060 24.0000 HUN CSOBA Botond M yes
52. 1061 24.0000 GER WEBER Leonard M yes
53. 1062 22.0000 UKR OLYSHEVETS lhor M yes
54. 1064 21.0000 GER LARRES Felix M yes
55. 1065 21.0000 ROU GAVRILA Cristian M yes
56. 1066 21.0000 TUR DANKAZ Acar M yes
57. 1068 21.0000 FRA CHOUEIRY Michel M yes
58. 1070 18.0000 ITA TRIBUNO Andrea M yes
59. 1071 18.0000 ITA REALE Valerio M yes
60. 1074 18.0000 MAS LEE Aidan Jared Marcus M yes
61. 1075 18.0000  HUN FABO Akos M yes
62. 1076 18.0000 ITA PICCHI Filippo M yes
63. 1077 18.0000 SGP TAN Julius Xuan Lin M yes
64. 1078 18.0000 FRA FRABOULET Roman M yes
65. 1079 18.0000 GBR EVANS Joe M yes
66. 1080 17.0000 DEN WULFF Oliver M yes
67. 1081 17.0000 NED CHIANG Enno M yes
68. 1082 15.0000 GER DUENGER Karl M yes
69. 1083 15.0000 ITA VISCARDI Lorenzo M yes
70. 1085 15.0000 ITA PERNA Giuseppe M yes
71. 1086 15.0000 POL KRZEMINSKI Adam M yes
72. 1087 15.0000 TUR BERRAK Candeniz M yes
73. 1088 15.0000 TUR OZGUR Tuna Kerem M yes
74. 1089 15.0000 SGP ZHOU Kun Lin M yes
75. 1090 15.0000 GBR PICK Henry M yes
76. 1091 15.0000 HUN BIRO Barnabas M yes
77. 1092 15.0000 GER SCHIFFER Mika M yes
78. 1093 15.0000 FRA CHAUVEL Titouan M yes
79. 1094 15.0000 ITA DENTATO Manuel M yes
80. 1095 15.0000 HUN CZILL Soma M yes
81. 1096 15.0000 HUN DROBNI Botond M yes
82. 1097 14.0000 CZE CACEK Simon M yes
83. 1100 12.0000 USA SHOMAN Zachary M yes
84. 1103 12.0000 SWE KONG Lingyu M yes
85. 1104 12.0000 ITA CASAVECCHIA Matteo M yes
86. 1105 12.0000 USA LIM William M yes
87. 1108 12.0000 HUN CZEGENY Kornel M yes
88. 1109 12.0000 GER MOHRING Arne Mika M yes
89. 1111 12.0000 ITA RAGGI Nicola M yes
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90. 1112 12.0000 ROU MILITARU David Nicolae M yes
91. 1113 12.0000 ITA VIVALDI Davide M yes
92. 1114 12.0000 ROU MOISE Tudor M yes
93. 1118 9.0000 HUN TOTH Robin Viktor M yes
94. 1120 9.0000 FRA GARRIGUE Louis M yes
95. 1122 9.0000 ROU RADU Matei M yes
96. 1123 9.0000 GBR WAHL-BYDE Jacob M yes
97. 1124 9.0000 FRA NATALI Jean M yes
98. 1125 9.0000 BUL VODENOV Radoslav M yes
99. 1126 9.0000 GRE FRADELOS Georgios M yes
100. 1127 9.0000 ROU ENE Michael M yes
101. 1128 9.0000 NGR BROU Inkosi M yes
102. 1130 9.0000 GER SCHMIERER Till M yes
103. 1131 9.0000 SGP CHEN Youjia M yes
104. 1132 9.0000 SGP LEE Herald Lloyd M yes
105. 1133 9.0000 GBR BUXTON William M yes
106. 1134 9.0000 FRA MAKHOUL Antony M yes
107. 1135 9.0000 GER LEHNERT Tobias M yes
108. 1142 6.0000 TUR GUVEN Uluc Eke M yes
109. 1144 6.0000 POL SZPAK Bruno M yes
110. 1147 6.0000 ESP OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario M yes
111. 1148 6.0000 ESP MARTIN MEDINA Adrian M yes
112. 1149 6.0000 ITA AVALTRONI Christian M yes
113. 1151 6.0000 GRE LIVANOS Nikolaos M yes
114. 1152 6.0000 SGP LIAN Marcus Kang Jing M yes
115. 1155 6.0000 ITA ARTUSO Andrea M yes
116. 1157 6.0000 GBR SAUNDERS Maximillian M yes
117. 1159 6.0000 ITA MURTAS Christian M yes
118. 1163 6.0000 TUR ASLAN Eren M yes
119. 1168 6.0000 GBR WALMSLEY Samuel M yes
120. 1170 6.0000 ROU MANEA Noah Stefan M yes
121. 1172 6.0000 FRA GIRAUD Baptiste M yes
122, 1173 6.0000 UKR ZAHREBELNYI Dmuytrii M yes
123. 1175 6.0000 HUN GODO Vilmos M yes
124, 1177 6.0000 HUN FARSANG Bernat M yes
125. 1178 6.0000 HUN BOTH Mark M yes
126. 1179 6.0000 ROU VINTILA Eduard Florin M yes
127. 1180 6.0000 HUN STEINBACHER Janos M yes
128. 1185 3.0000 BUL ATANASOV Konstantin M yes
129. 1188 3.0000 DEN ANDERSSON Johannes Lehmann M yes
130. 1189 3.0000 FIN CALLES TAPONEN Oscar M yes
131. 1192 3.0000 TUR DOGAN Arda M yes
132. 1195 3.0000 GBR MANNING Griffin M yes
133. 1198 3.0000 FRA BLOIN Maxence M yes
134. 1200 3.0000 SGP LOW DE JIE Samuel M yes
135. 1204 3.0000 USA PENG Bryan M yes
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing

Eislingen (GER) Sabre Men_'s_ u17

10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM Individual {gpeieien

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

136. 1206 3.0000 HUN RADACSI Patrik M yes
137. 1209 3.0000 TUR BASAR Muhammed Arda M yes
138. 1212 3.0000 POL DABROWSKI Szymon M yes
139. 1214 3.0000 MAS LEE William Nigel M yes
140. 1215 3.0000 HUN RATOCZI Hunor M yes
141. 1222 3.0000 KSA ALANAZI Abdulsalam M yes
142. 1225 3.0000 GBR GREENE Alexander M yes
143. 1228 3.0000 GBR DUNSTAN William M yes
144. 1238 3.0000 GER WIEKHORST Kajetan M yes
145. 1240 3.0000 ITA DI PROSPERO Lorenzo M yes
146. 1242 3.0000 JPN SAHAY Kenji M yes
147. 1244 3.0000 ROU NITU Horia M yes
148. 1 247 3.0000 FRA BILLOD Thomas M yes
149. 1 248 3.0000 ROU BETEAGU Rares M yes
150. 1253 3.0000 ESP ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro M yes
151. 1254 3.0000 GER SCHALL Patrick M yes
152. 1255 3.0000 SGP OOl Shane Jun Ming M yes
153. 1257 3.0000 SLO RAZPOTNIK SIMENC Azbe M yes
154. 1258 3.0000 FRA VACCA Lino M yes
155. 1260 3.0000 GER ENGEL Maurice M yes
156. 1261 3.0000 GBR LUMSDEN Guy M yes
157. 1264 3.0000 HUN MARTON Adam M yes
158. 1269 3.0000 POL LEWKOWSKI Wiktor M yes
159. 1271 3.0000 GER SCHIFFER Matti M yes
160. 1273 3.0000 ITA MANZO Emanuel M yes
161. 1273 3.0000 FRA EVENO Elouann M yes
162. 1275 3.0000 GER LANZMICH Oskar M yes
163. 1277 3.0000 CZE MACHAJ Vojtech M yes
164. 1282 0.0000 FIN VOUTILAINEN Xander M yes
165. 1284 0.0000 ISL  HREINSSON Ymir Darri M yes
166. 1285 0.0000 SLO HOCEVAR Miha M yes
167. 1290 0.0000 GBR KETTLES Calum M yes
168. 1300 0.0000 SGP NG Luke M yes
169. 1304 0.0000 SGP NG Roy M yes
170. 1309 0.0000 SGP TAN Gilbert Hong Hao M yes
171. 1316 0.0000 GER THIEL Alexander M yes
172. 1320 0.0000 GER THIEL Philipp M yes
173. 1322 0.0000 POL FIGURSKI Maciej M yes
174. 1324 0.0000 ESP ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ Jaime M yes
175. 1327 0.0000 FRA LETELLIER Tristan M yes
176. 1330 0.0000 GER STEINBERG Jesko M yes
177. 1330 0.0000 FRA TCHETNGA Eliott M yes
178. 1332 0.0000 BEL VAN LIER Arthur M yes
179. 1333 0.0000 GER SUESS Carlo M yes
180. 1334 0.0000 GER SPIELBERG Severin M yes
181. 1 337 0.0000 GRE KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios M yes
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Eislingen (GER) Sabre Men_'s_ u17
10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM Individual {gpeieien
Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent
182. 1339 0.0000 HUN FARSANG Lorant M yes
183. 1349 0.0000 KSA ALHASHIM Taha M yes
184. 1352 0.0000  GER HAHN Tammo M yes
185. 1353 0.0000 ESP LUJAN TORRES Marco M yes
186. 1355 0.0000 POL FLASZAK Antoni M yes
187. 1356 0.0000 GER BULL Theodor M Non
188. 1361 0.0000 ESP MARTIN AVILA Alvaro M yes
189. 1363 0.0000 ESP RODRIGUEZ BASTIANI Milan M yes
190. 1 366 0.0000 GER GOMMEL Colin M yes
191. 1368 0.0000 GER BRETZ Oscar M yes
192, 1371 0.0000 FRA SALCEDO Thibaut M yes
193. 1373 0.0000 BUL ALEXANDROV Daniel M yes
194. 1385 0.0000 SRB ADZIC Veljko M yes
195. 1389 0.0000 GER LIU Justin M yes
196. 1395 0.0000 KSA ALOBAID Jehad M yes
197. 1397 0.0000 POL RATAJTomasz M yes
198. 1405 0.0000 FIN  SIBELIUS Etienne M yes
199. 1413 0.0000 ROU CAPATINA Sebastian M yes
200. 1415 0.0000 ROU MUNTEANU Rares M yes
201. 1417 0.0000 GER LEONARDI Luan M Non
202. 1418 0.0000 KSA ALOBAID Fayadh M yes
203. 1421 0.0000 POL CZAPLA Karol M yes
204. 1427 0.0000 GER SIMONS Gereon M yes
205. 1430 0.0000 AUT WECHT-STEININGER Arthur M yes
206. 1432 0.0000 AUT HAGER Ingmar M yes
207. 1436 0.0000 GER SEELMANN Friedrich M yes
208. 1436 0.0000 GER EBERHARDT Gero M Non
209. 1438 0.0000 SGP TAN Jacob Jae Kijb M yes
210. 1443 0.0000 SUlI FERRAND DAVID Raphael M yes
211. 1444 0.0000 SLO ZORE Tilen M yes
212. 1454 0.0000 SUl EICHLER Victor M yes
213. 1456 0.0000 SUI ROELOFS Erwan M yes
214. 1462 0.0000 HUN PERESZLENYI Tamas M yes
215. 1467 0.0000 DEN DAHL NORSK Frederik M yes
216. 1468 0.0000 SUI  SERINO Mattia M yes
217. 1480 0.0000 AUT EHRLICH-ADAM Nicolas M yes
218. 1483 0.0000 FRA CHIVORET Basile M yes
219. 1484 0.0000 SWE PERSSON VOGES Noah M yes
220. 1485 0.0000 GER MOHSLER Jakob M yes
221. 1495 0.0000 POL KRYCH Alan M yes
T222. 9000 0.0000 GER LIU Dominic M yes
T223. 9000 0.0000 GER FALK Milo M yes
T224. 9000 0.0000 BEL BOSMANS Mael M yes
T225. 9000 0.0000 GER DONG Anton M yes
T226. 9000 0.0000 GER GUGGENBICHLER Vincent M yes
T227. 9000 0.0000 GER KAIMER Carl M yes
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing

Eislingen (GER) Sabre Men_'s_ ui7

10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM Individual - Jgpeven:
Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent
T228. 9000 0.0000 FRA POUHAER Esteban M yes
T229. 9000 0.0000 FRA PICCIOLI Baptiste M yes
T230. 9 000 0.0000 POL BRUZIK Roch M yes
T231. 9000 0.0000 GER SAKaiXi M yes
T232. 9000 0.0000 FRA RISCH RIFFARTH Vincent M yes
T233. 9000 0.0000 USA CRAIG Samuel M yes
T234. 9 000 0.0000 ITA  SPINELLI Pier francesco M yes
T235. 9 000 0.0000 AUS KUMAR Vikram M yes
T236. 9000 0.0000 BEL WITTOUCK Corto M yes
T237. 9000 0.0000 GER ROSIN Jonathan M yes
T238. 9000 0.0000 USA CHEONG Heonjun M yes
T239. 9000 0.0000 GER KANTE Almamy M yes
T240. 9000 0.0000 BEL VAN INGELGEM Cyriel M yes
T241. 9 000 0.0000 POL GRADON Krzysztof M yes
T242. 9000 0.0000 GRE ANYFANTIS Christos M yes
T243. 9 000 0.0000 ITA SENSI Daniele M yes
T244. 9 000 0.0000 SGP XUE Keming M yes
T245. 9 000 0.0000 GER GROHMANN Jannis M yes
T246. 9 000 0.0000 USA REN James M yes
T247. 9 000 0.0000 ROU BIRSAN Andrei David M yes
T248. 9 000 0.0000 FRA SIROU Antoine M yes
T249. 9 000 0.0000 GER ELLEBRECHT Jona M yes
T250. 9 000 0.0000 FRA LOISEAU Anthony M yes
T251. 9000 0.0000 GER MATIKKE Matthew M Non
T252. 9000 0.0000 GER BRAMMER Tristan M yes
T253. 9000 0.0000 BEL WIELEMANS DE MARCHANT ET D'ANSEMBOURG Aymeric M yes
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Sabre Men's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Eislingen (GER)
10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM

Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

Benjamin Denzer

Competition manager

Andreas Muller

Technical directory

Ulrich von Buch
Joachim Rieg
Andreas Muller
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Sabre Men's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Participants

1 Vorrunde
10.12. 09:00

2 Direktausscheidung
10.12.11:30

Format

249 Participants

249 Participants
33 Poules 7 Poule size
3 Poules 6 Poule size

188 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

24.5% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 256

188 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Draws
1-256 A T256 10.12. 11:30

Table of 256

Final of 4

Hits: 15

Time: 3 X 3 min
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Sabre Men's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Eislingen (GER)
10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM

Vorrunde

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 1
GHOSH Priyanka, USA , DINKEL Paul, GER

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
ZHOU Kun Lin SGP 1 4 23 23 0.667 0 3.
CHIVORET Basile FRA 2 3 23 20 0.500 3 4.
PICK Henry GBR 3 4 28 21 0.667 7 2.
WIEKHORST Kajetan GER 4 2 19 24 0.333 -5 6.
TANERLER Arda TUR 5 5 27 10 0.833 17 1.
DI PROSPERO Lorenzo ITA 6 3 21 21 0.500 0 5.
EHRLICH-ADAM Nicolas AUT 7 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 2
CURRY Olivia, USA , BRANDT Florian, GER

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
SERINO Mattia Sul 1 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7
DUNSTAN William GBR 2V 2 18 26 0.333 -8 5
PERSSON VOGES Noah SWE 3V 1 10 28 0.167 -18 6.
AYAZ Yigit TUR 4 Vv 5 26 11 0.833 15 2.
SAHAY Keniji JPN 5 V 6 30 9 1.000 21 1
BIRO Barnabas HUN 6 V 4 26 14 0.667 12 3
KRZEMINSKI Adam POL 7V 3 17 19 0.500 2 4
Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 3
CROISET Lisa, FRA , PALASZ Patryk, POL

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
BERRAK Candeniz TUR 3 23 19 0.500 4 4.
DAHL NORSK Frederik DEN 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
PERNA Giuseppe ITA 5 27 13 0.833 14 2.
GREENE Alexander GBR 2 19 25 0.333 -6 5.
NITU Horia ROU 4 23 22 0.667 1 3.
MOHSLER Jakob GER 1 13 27 0.167 -14 6.
KIM Shaun USA 6 30 6 1.000 24 1.
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Sabre Men's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Eislingen (GER)
10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM

Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 5

CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan, ROU , HARTMANN Kora Jasmin, GER

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
PERESZLENYI Tamas HUN 1 2 20 22 0.333 -2 5.
ALANAZI| Abdulsalam KSA 2 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
YAMAN Furkan TUR 3 5 29 14 0.833 15 1.
BILLOD Thomas FRA 4 5 29 15 0.833 14 2.
KRYCH Alan POL 5 1 12 25 0.167 -13 6.
SCHIFFER Mika GER 6 4 23 16 0.667 7 3.
VISCARDI Lorenzo ITA 7 4 23 21 0.667 2 4,
Poule 5 09:00 | Piste 6
HAZLE-CARY Jacob, USA , ARELLANO Francisco, ESP

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
BETEAGU Rares ROU 3 18 22 0.500 -4 5.
DUENGER Karl GER 6 309 1.000 21 1.
BOSMANS Mael BEL 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
SIBILLO Massimo ITA 4 26 14 0.667 12 2.
RATOCZI Hunor HUN 3 21 24 0.500 -3 4,
ROELOFS Erwan SUI 2 15 23 0.333 -8 6.
OZGUR Tuna Kerem TUR 3 22 17 0.500 5 3.

Poule 6 09:00 | Piste 7

ALY Sherif, EGY , ATAER Emir Fikret, TUR

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
LEE William Nigel MAS 3 22 23 0.500 -1 4
EICHLER Victor Sul 2 19 25 0.333 -6 6.
CHIANG Enno NED 4 22 21 0.667 1 3.
BABAYEV Gabriel USA 4 23 16 0.667 7 2.
ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro ESP 2 23 27 0.333 -4 5.
LIU Dominic GER 1 14 27 0.167 -13 7.
CHAUVEL Titouan FRA 5 29 13 0.833 16 1.

Poule 7 09:00 | Piste 9

MUNTEANU Matei, ROU , FROHLICH Balint, HUN

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
DENTATO Manuel ITA 3 25 19 0.500 6 4.
POUHAER Esteban FRA 4 21 20 0.667 1 3.
WULFF Oliver DEN 3 23 22 0.500 1 5.
CHOI Silas USA 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
SCHALL Patrick GER 1 18 27 0.167 -9 6.
ZORE Tilen SLO 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
RADACSI Patrik HUN 4 22 19 0.667 3 2.
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Sabre Men's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Eislingen (GER)
10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM

Poule 8 09:00 | Piste 10

NOSEDA Szabolcs, HUN , KILIC Eren, TUR

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
OTTAVIANI Matteo ITA 1 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.
EVANS Joe GBR 2 3 25 20 0.500 5 3.
DABROWSKI Szymon POL 3 2 20 23 0.333 -3 5.
CZILL Soma HUN 4 3 20 18 0.500 2 4,
FALK Milo GER 5 0 2 30 0.000 -28 7.
FERRAND DAVID Raphael SUI 6 5 27 14 0.833 13 2.
OOl Shane Jun Ming SGP 7 2 18 24 0.333 -6 6.
Poule 9 09:00 | Piste 11
SELL Alvaro, ESP , TREFFKORN Celina, GER

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
RAZPOTNIK SIMENC Azbe SLO 2 20 24 0.333 -4 5.
FRABOULET Roman FRA 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
DONG Anton GER 1 14 28 0.167 -14 6.
TAN Jacob Jae Kijb SGP 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
BASAR Muhammed Arda TUR 3 16 23 0.500 -7 4,
DROBNI Botond HUN 5 27 12 0.833 15 2.
GOSPODINOV Nikola BUL 4 27 18 0.667 9 3.

Poule 10 09:00 | Piste 13

STOYCHEV Yulian, BUL , GEIGER Lars, GER

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
VACCA Lino FRA 2 17 20 0.333 -3 5.
PENG Bryan USA 5 26 15 0.833 11 2.
CACEK Simon CZE 3 25 19 0.500 6 4,
SEELMANN Friedrich GER 0 2 30 0.000 -28 7.
TAN Julius Xuan Lin SGP 4 24 16 0.667 8 3.
BRUZIK Roch POL 1 9 27 0.167 -18 6.
TOKER Ates Efe TUR 6 30 6 1.000 24 1.

Poule 11 09:00 | Piste 14

AYTAC Huseyin Adil, TUR , ROMMELSPACHER Ralph, GER

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
KONG Lingyu SWE 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.
ATANASSOQV Vasil USA 5 27 13 0.833 14 2.
PICCIOLI Baptiste FRA 4 26 20 0.667 6 3.
HAGER Ingmar AUT 1 18 29 0.167 -11 6.
PICCHI Filippo ITA 3 22 25 0.500 -3 4.
ENGEL Maurice GER 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
LOW DE JIE Samuel SGP 2 20 21 0.333 -1 5.
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Sabre Men's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Eislingen (GER)
10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM

Poule 12 09:00 | Piste 15

AGGEZ Burak Bera, TUR , REIFSCHNEIDER Enrico, GER

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
GUGGENBICHLER Vincent GER 1 1 11 29 0.167 -18 7.
GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas BUL 2 3 22 20 0.500 2 4,
LUMSDEN Guy GBR 3 2 18 27 0.333 -9 6.
WECHT-STEININGER Arthur AUT 4 2 18 26 0.333 -8 5.
SHOMAN Zachary USA 5 5 29 10 0.833 19 1.
FABO Akos HUN 6 3 21 18 0.500 3 3.
BLOIN Maxence FRA 7 5 26 15 0.833 11 2.
Poule 13 09:00 | Piste 17
FROMET Joris, FRA , NEUHAUSER Marc, GER

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
CZAPLA Karol POL 1 17 27 0.167 -10 6.
LIM William USA 5 29 14 0.833 15 2.
REALE Leonardo ITA 5 26 10 0.833 16 1.
KAIMER Carl GER 2 15 27 0.333 -12 5.
LEE Aidan Jared Marcus MAS 3 21 22 0.500 -1 4,
MARTON Adam HUN 4 24 18 0.667 6 3.
DOGAN Arda TUR 1 15 29 0.167 -14 7.

Poule 14 09:00 | Piste 18

FLORATOS Gerasimos, GRE , TUCKER Matthew, USA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTDTR 11 12 Place
SIMONS Gereon GER 1 1 10 23 0.200 -13 5.
REALE Valerio ITA 2 4 23 10 0.800 13 1.
LEWKOWSKI Wiktor POL 3 2 20 20 0.400 0 4,
MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih TUR 4 4 21 14 0.800 7 3.
CZEGENY Kornel HUN 5 4 24 13 0.800 11 2.
MANNING Giriffin GBR 6 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
Poule 15 09:00 | Piste 19
GURES Enes Ozan, TUR , BRANDT Christian, GER
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
CALLES TAPONEN Oscar FIN 1 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
EVENO Elouann FRA 2V 2 19 23 0.333 -4 4.
ALOBAID Fayadh KSA 3V 2 14 27 0.333 -13 6.
CRAIG Samuel USA 4 Vv 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.
DALEKQOV Simeon BUL 5 V 4 25 16 0.667 9 3.
TRIBUNO Andrea ITA 6 V 5 28 13 0.833 15 2.
MOHRING Arne Mika GER 7 V 2 20 25 0.333 -5 5.
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Sabre Men's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Eislingen (GER)
10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM

Poule 16 09:00 | Piste 21

FILIPEK Lukasz, POL , SCHAICH Thomas, GER

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
CASAVECCHIA Matteo ITA 3 21 18 0.600 3 3.
KUMAR Vikram AUS 0 O O 0.000 0 0.
MUNTEANU Rares ROU 2 15 19 0.400 -4 4,
STEINBACHER Janos HUN 1 11 23 0.200 -12 6.
CHOUEIRY Michel FRA 4 23 13 0.800 10 1.
SCHIFFER Matti GER 1 16 23 0.200 -7 5.
KUMUK Poyraz TUR 4 23 13 0.800 10 1.

Poule 17 09:00 | Piste 22

ASHOUR Omar, EGY , NOWINOWSKA Natalia, POL

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
KOVACS Lorinc HUN 5 29 19 0.833 10 1.
LANZMICH Oskar GER 2 24 22 0.333 2 5.
DANKAZ Acar TUR 1 17 27 0.167 -10 6.
RISCH RIFFARTH Vincent FRA 3 26 23 0.500 3 4,
CAPATINA Sebastian ROU 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
RAGGI Nicola ITA 5 28 23 0.833 5 3.
ANDERSSON Johannes Lehmann DEN 5 27 19 0.833 8 2.

Poule 18 09:00 | Piste 23

BUSH Matthew, USA , OLIVEROS Gauthier, FRA

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
SA Kai Xi GER 1 10 27 0.167 -17 6.
GAVRILA Cristian ROU 5 29 11 0.833 18 2.
MACHAJ Vojtech CZE 3 20 21 0.500 -1 4,
BOTH Mark HUN 2 18 23 0.333 -5 5.
VIVALDI Davide ITA 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
WITTOUCK Corto BEL 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
ALTINCEKIC Toprak TUR 4 25 16 0.667 9 3.
Poule 19 09:00 | Piste 24
GUINEBERT Caroline, FRA , NAGY Martin, HUN

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
LARRES Felix GER 2 20 23 0.333 -3 5.
FARSANG Bernat HUN 4 27 19 0.667 8 2.
BAE Jason USA 4 24 16 0.667 8 3.
ROSIN Jonathan GER 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
MILITARU David Nicolae ROU 4 24 22 0.667 2 4.
MANZO Emanuel ITA 5 29 14 0.833 15 1.
SIBELIUS Etienne FIN 2 17 24 0.333 -7 6.
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Sabre Men's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Eislingen (GER)
10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM

Poule 20 10:00 | Piste 1

ALY Sherif, EGY , AGGEZ Burak Bera, TUR

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
SPINELLI Pier francesco ITA 1 3 24 22 0.500 2 2.
VOUTILAINEN Xander FIN 2 3 22 22 0.500 0 5.
MAKLAKOV Julian GER 3 2 24 25 0.333 -1 6.
MOISE Tudor ROU 4 5 27 22 0.833 5 1.
OLYSHEVETS lhor UKR 5 3 24 24 0.500 0 4,
GODO Vilmos HUN 6 3 24 22 0.500 2 2.
RATAJ Tomasz POL 7 2 17 25 0.333 -8 7.
Poule 21 10:00 | Piste 2
, AYTAC Huseyin Adil, TUR

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
LIU Justin GER 2 14 25 0.333 -11 5.
HREINSSON Ymir Darri ISL 1 18 28 0.167 -10 6.
CSOBA Botond HUN 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
KANTE Almamy GER 3 21 20 0.500 1 4,
GARRIGUE Louis FRA 3 23 19 0.500 4 3.
SHOMAN Noah USA 5 27 12 0.833 15 2.
VINTILA Eduard Florin ROU 1 14 28 0.167 -14 7.

Poule 22 10:00 | Piste 3

ARELLANO Francisco, ESP , GUINEBERT Caroline, FRA

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
HOCEVAR Miha SLO 2 15 23 0.333 -8 5.
RADU Matei ROU 1 19 27 0.167 -8 6.
CHEONG Heonjun USA 5 25 18 0.833 7 1.
ALOBAID Jehad KSA 4 26 19 0.667 7 4,
BERKESZI Daniel HUN 4 26 14 0.667 12 2.
ATANASQV Konstantin BUL 1 10 29 0.167 -19 7.
WEBER Leonard GER 4 23 14 0.667 9 3.

Poule 23 10:00 | Piste 5

NOWINOWSKA Natalia, POL , SOKOLOWSKI Niklas, GER

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
SCHUMACHER Gideon GER 4 25 17 0.667 8 3.
ZAHREBELNYI| Dmytrii UKR 3 21 20 0.500 1 4.
ADZIC Veljko SRB 2 17 24 0.333 -7 5.
LEE Aydan USA 5 28 15 0.833 13 2.
VAN INGELGEM Cyriel BEL 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
KETTLES Calum GBR 1 15 28 0.167 -13 6.
TOTH Robin Viktor HUN 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Sabre Men's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Eislingen (GER)
10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM

Poule 24 10:00 | Piste 6

CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan, ROU , NOSEDA Szabolcs, HUN

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
GIRAUD Baptiste FRA 1 3 26 22 0.500 4 3.
BRETZ Oscar GER 2 3 22 23 0.500 -1 5.
WAHL-BYDE Jacob GBR 3 3 22 21 0.500 1 4,
PRIMUS Nazir USA 4 4 25 20 0.667 5 2.
GRADON Krzysztof POL 5 1 18 28 0.167 -10 6.
NG Luke SGP 6 1 9 27 0167 -18 7.
TAKKA Arda TUR 7 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
Poule 25 10:00 | Piste 7
HAZLE-CARY Jacob, USA , TREFFKORN Celina, GER

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
NG Roy SGP 1 17 27 0.167 -10 6.
GOMMEL Colin GER 1 13 25 0.167 -12 7.
MONORI Matyas HUN 5 28 13 0.833 15 1.
ANYFANTIS Christos GRE 2 17 24 0.333 -7 5.
MANEA Noah Stefan ROU 3 22 25 0.500 -3 4,
NATALI Jean FRA 5 28 17 0.833 11 2.
BRYDEN Joshua GBR 4 27 21 0.667 6 3.

Poule 26 10:00 | Piste 9

FROMET Joris, FRA , DINKEL Paul, GER

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
WANG Robert USA 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
BARIS Efe TUR 5 26 10 0.833 16 2.
WALMSLEY Samuel GBR 3 22 25 0.500 -3 4,
VODENOV Radoslav BUL 2 20 22 0.333 -2 5.
GROHMANN Jannis GER 1 11 27 0.167 -16 6.
TAN Gilbert Hong Hao SGP 0 9 30 0000 -21 7.
SENSI Daniele ITA 4 26 20 0.667 6 3.

Poule 27 10:00 | Piste 10

SELL Alvaro, ESP , CROISET Lisa, FRA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos GRE 1 vV 5 29 15 0.833 14 1.
SHIRPAL Oleksandr USA 2 V 4 26 20 0.667 6 2.
XUE Keming SGP 3 vV 4 27 25 0.667 2 3.
THIEL Alexander GER 4 vV 2 19 26 0.333 -7 6.
ENE Michael ROU 5 vV 3 23 20 0.500 3 4.
ASLAN Eren TUR 6 vV 3 24 22 0.500 2 5.
ALEXANDROV Daniel BUL 7 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Sabre Men's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Eislingen (GER)
10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM

Poule 28 10:00 | Piste 11

BUSH Matthew, USA , KNEZ Mateusz, POL

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
THIEL Philipp GER 1 2 16 20 0.400 -4 4,
FRADELOS Georgios GRE 2 3 22 15 0.600 7 3.
SZALAI Zalan HUN 3 5 259 1.000 16 1.
SAUNDERS Maximillian GBR 4 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
RODRIGUEZ BASTIANI Milan ESP 5 1 15 23 0.200 -8 5.
GUL Mustafa Can TUR 6 4 22 13 0.800 9 2.
Poule 29 10:00 | Piste 13
NAGY Martin, HUN , GURES Enes Ozan, TUR
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
FIGURSKI Maciej POL 1 10 23 0.200 -13 6.
HAHN Tammo GER 2 19 19 0.400 0 3.
REN James USA 5 255 1.000 20 1.
VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Sohil SGP 4 22 12 0.800 10 2.
HETHERINGTON Miller GBR 1 12 23 0.200 -11 5.
BROU Inkosi NGR 2 15 21 0.400 -6 4.
MURTAS Christian ITA 0 0 O 0.000 0 0.

Poule 30 10:00 | Piste 14

FLORATOS Gerasimos, GRE , KILIC Eren, TUR

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
BIRSAN Andrei David ROU 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
KWALWASSER Eric USA 5 27 13 0.833 14 1.
ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ Jaime ESP 4 24 20 0.667 4 3.
SALCEDO Thibaut FRA 3 27 22 0.500 5 4.
ARTUSO Andrea ITA 3 25 23 0.500 2 5.
VON DER WEPPEN Tim GER 4 26 20 0.667 6 2.
CHEN Youjia SGP 2 15 26 0.333 -11 6.

Poule 31 10:00 | Piste 15

PALASZ Patryk, POL , REIFSCHNEIDER Enrico, GER

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
SCHMIERER Till GER 3 22 22 0.500 0 6.
LIAN Marcus Kang Jing SGP 4 27 22 0.667 5 1.
MEITSOV Nikola BUL 4 26 21 0.667 5 2.
ELLEBRECHT Jona GER 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
LETELLIER Tristan FRA 4 26 21 0.667 5 2.
WANG Nicolas USA 3 23 19 0.500 4 4.
MARTIN AVILA Alvaro ESP 3 23 20 0.500 3 5.
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Sabre Men's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Eislingen (GER)
10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM

Poule 32 10:00 | Piste 17

ATAER Emir Fikret, TUR , ONDRIK Konrad, HUN

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
WEISER Tim GER 1 2 17 23 0.333 -6 6.
FLASZAK Antoni POL 2 3 22 24 0.500 -2 5.
TCHETNGA Eliott FRA 3 4 25 18 0.667 7 2.
BRAMMER Tristan GER 4 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
MICLAUS Justin USA 5 5 29 11 0.833 18 1.
LEE Herald Lloyd SGP 6 3 25 18 0.500 7 4,
LIVANOS Nikolaos GRE 7 4 23 23 0.667 0 3.
Poule 33 10:00 | Piste 18
ASHOUR Omar, EGY , GHOSH Priyanka, USA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
STEINBERG Jesko GER 1 16 28 0.167 -12 7.
PELQV Stanimir BUL 4 26 21 0.667 5 2.
AVALTRONI Christian ITA 6 30 16 1.000 14 1.
LUJAN TORRES Marco ESP 4 26 23 0.667 3 3.
AKPINAR Ali Baris TUR 3 25 23 0.500 2 4,
BUXTON William GBR 1 19 27 0.167 -8 6.
SIROU Antoine FRA 2 18 22 0.333 -4 5.

Poule 34 10:00 | Piste 19

MUNTEANU Matei, ROU , TUCKER Matthew, USA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
AKALIN Arda TUR 1 4 23 12 0.800 11 1.
MAKHOUL Antony FRA 2 3 18 14 0.600 4 4,
HIYAMA Yoji GBR 3 4 20 16 0.800 4 2.
SPIELBERG Severin GER 4 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
MARTIN MEDINA Adrian ESP 5 3 19 12 0.600 7 3.
VAN LIER Arthur BEL 6 1 8 210200 -13 5.

Poule 35 10:00 | Piste 21

FILIPEK Lukasz, POL , FROHLICH Balint, HUN

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf TUR 2 20 24 0.333 -4 5.
LEHNERT Tobias GER 4 25 15 0.667 10 2.
GIOVANNETTI Pablo ITA 4 25 22 0.667 3 4.
OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario ESP 4 26 20 0.667 6 3.
KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios GRE 2 14 24 0333 -10 6.
LOISEAU Anthony FRA 5 28 14 0.833 14 1.
ALHASHIM Taha KSA 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Sabre Men's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Eislingen (GER)
10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM

Poule 36 10:00 | Piste 22

STOYCHEV Yulian, BUL , OLIVEROS Gauthier, FRA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
WIELEMANS DE MARCHANT ET  BEL 1 3 2 4 1 3 0 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
D'ANSEMBOURG Aymeric
FARSANG Lorant HUN 2V 4 26 21 0.667 5 3.
ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian ESP 3V 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.
HOLZ Daniel USA 4 VvV 5 27 16 0.833 11 2.
GUVEN Uluc Eke TUR 5 V 3 26 20 0.500 6 4.
SZPAK Bruno POL 6 V 1 15 28 0.167 -13 6.
SUESS Carlo GER 7 V 2 15 24 0.333 -9 5.
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM

Fencing

Sabre Men's U17

Individual

\OphardtTeam

N

Sportevent

Vorrunde
Place Nation Name
1 USA KIM Shaun
1 TUR TOKER Ates Efe
3 FRA FRABOULET Roman
4 JPN SAHAY Keniji
4 GER DUENGER Karl
4 USA CHOl Silas
4 HUN TOTH Robin Viktor
8 USA WANG Robert
9 USA REN James
10 TUR TAKKA Arda
11 ITA VIVALDI Davide
12 ITA OTTAVIANI Matteo
12 USA CRAIG Samuel
12 ESP ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian
15 SWE  KONG Lingyu
16 HUN SZALAI Zalan
17 HUN CSOBA Botond
18 ITA AVALTRONI Christian
19 USA SHOMAN Zachary
20 ROU GAVRILA Cristian
20 USA MICLAUS Justin
22 TUR TANERLER Arda
23 FRA CHAUVEL Titouan
24 ITA REALE Leonardo
24 TUR BARIS Efe
26 TUR YAMAN Furkan
26 USA LIM William
26 ITA MANZO Emanuel
29 ITA TRIBUNO Andrea
29 HUN MONORI Matyas
31 HUN DROBNI Botond
31 USA SHOMAN Noah
33 TUR AYAZ Yigit
34 FRA BILLOD Thomas
34 GRE PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos
36 FRA LOISEAU Anthony
37 ITA PERNA Giuseppe
37 USA ATANASSOQV Vasil
37 USA KWALWASSER Eric
40 USA LEE Aydan
41 Sul FERRAND DAVID Raphael
42 FRA NATALI Jean

V M TD TR Index 1

(.ncncno'lo'lmcnmmwwmmmmmmmwmmmmmmmmmmmmmmwm@mmmmmm|
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30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
30
30
29
29
29
27
29
26
26
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
26
29
29
28
27
27
27
28
27
28

© © © © N O O

11
12
13
13
13
14

15
16
10
11
11
10
13
10
10
14
14
14
13
13
12
12
11
15
15
14
13
13
13
15
14
17

Index 2 B
1.000 24
1.000 24
1.000 23
1.000 21
1.000 21
1.000 21
1.000 21
1.000 20
1.000 20
1.000 19
1.000 18
1.000 17
1.000 17
1.000 17
1.000 16
1.000 16
1.000 15
1.000 14
0.833 19
0.833 18
0.833 18
0.833 17
0.833 16
0.833 16
0.833 16
0.833 15
0.833 15
0.833 15
0.833 15
0.833 15
0.833 15
0.833 15
0.833 15
0.833 14
0.833 14
0.833 14
0.833 14
0.833 14
0.833 14
0.833 13
0.833 13
0.833 11
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Sabre Men's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Eislingen (GER)
10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM

Place Nation Name VMTD TR Index1 Index2 B Q
43 USA HOLZ Daniel 56 27 16 0.833 11 Q
44 USA PENG Bryan 56 26 15 0.833 11 Q
44 FRA BLOIN Maxence 56 26 15 0.833 11 Q
46 HUN KOVACS Lorinc 56 29 19 0.833 10 Q
a7 DEN ANDERSSON Johannes Lehmann 56 27 19 0.833 8 Q
48 USA CHEONG Heonjun 56 25 18 0.833 7 Q
49 ITA RAGGI Nicola 56 28 23 0.833 5 Q
50 ROU MOISE Tudor 56 27 22 0.833 5 Q
51 ITA REALE Valerio 45 23 10 0.800 13 Q
52 HUN CZEGENY Kornel 45 24 13 0.800 11 Q
53 TUR AKALIN Arda 4 5 23 12 0.800 11 Q
54 TUR KUMUK Poyraz 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 Q
54 FRA CHOUEIRY Michel 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 Q
56 SGP VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Sohil 45 22 12 0.800 10 Q
57 TUR GUL Mustafa Can 45 22 13 0.800 9 Q
58 TUR MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih 4 5 21 14 0.800 7 Q
59 GBR HIYAMA Yoji 45 20 16 0.800 Q
60 HUN BIRO Barnabas 46 26 14 0.667 12 Q
60 ITA SIBILLO Massimo 46 26 14 0.667 12 Q
60 HUN BERKESZI Daniel 4 6 26 14 0.667 12 Q
63 GER LEHNERT Tobias 4 6 25 15 0.667 10 Q
64 BUL GOSPODINOV Nikola 4 6 27 18 0.667 9 Q
65 BUL DALEKOV Simeon 46 25 16 0.667 9 Q
65 TUR ALTINCEKIC Toprak 46 25 16 0.667 9 Q
67 GER WEBER Leonard 4 6 23 14 0.667 9 Q
68 HUN FARSANG Bernat 4 6 27 19 0.667 8 Q
69 GER SCHUMACHER Gideon 4 6 25 17 0.667 8 Q
70 SGP TAN Julius Xuan Lin 46 24 16 0.667 8 Q
70 USA BAE Jason 46 24 16 0.667 8 Q
72 GBR PICK Henry 4 6 28 21 0.667 7 Q
73 KSA ALOBAID Jehad 4 6 26 19 0.667 7 Q
74 FRA TCHETNGA Eliott 46 25 18 0.667 7 Q
75 GER SCHIFFER Mika 4 6 23 16 0.667 7 Q
75 USA BABAYEV Gabriel 4 6 23 16 0.667 7 Q
77 GBR BRYDEN Joshua 4 6 27 21 0.667 6 Q
78 FRA PICCIOLI Baptiste 46 26 20 0.667 6 Q
78 ITA SENSI Daniele 46 26 20 0.667 6 Q
78 USA SHIRPAL Oleksandr 46 26 20 0.667 6 Q
78 GER VON DER WEPPEN Tim 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 Q
78 ESP OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 Q
83 HUN MARTON Adam 46 24 18 0.667 6 Q
84 SGP LIAN Marcus Kang Jing 4 6 27 22 0.667 5 Q
85 BUL MEITSOV Nikola 46 26 21 0.667 5 Q
85 FRA LETELLIER Tristan 46 26 21 0.667 5 Q
85 BUL PELOQV Stanimir 4 6 26 21 0.667 5 Q
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Sabre Men's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Eislingen (GER)
10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM

Place Nation Name VMTD TR Index1 Index2 B Q
85 HUN FARSANG Lorant 46 26 21 0.667 5 Q
89 USA PRIMUS Nazir 46 25 20 0.667 5 Q
90 ESP ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ Jaime 4 6 24 20 0.667 4 Q
91 ESP LUJAN TORRES Marco 46 26 23 0.667 3 Q
92 ITA GIOVANNETTI Pablo 46 25 22 0.667 3 Q
93 HUN RADACSI Patrik 4 6 22 19 0.667 3 Q
94 SGP XUE Keming 4 6 27 25 0.667 2 Q
95 ROU MILITARU David Nicolae 4 6 24 22 0.667 2 Q
96 ITA VISCARDI Lorenzo 46 23 21 0.667 2 Q
97 ROU NITU Horia 4 6 23 22 0.667 1 Q
98 NED CHIANG Enno 4 6 22 21 0.667 1 Q
99 FRA POUHAER Esteban 4 6 21 20 0.667 1 Q
100 SGP ZHOU Kun Lin 4 6 23 23 0.667 0 Q
100 GRE LIVANOS Nikolaos 4 6 23 23 0.667 0 Q
102 GRE FRADELOS Georgios 35 22 15 0.600 7 Q
103 ESP MARTIN MEDINA Adrian 3519 12 0.600 7 Q
104 FRA MAKHOUL Antony 35 18 14 0.600 4 Q
105 ITA CASAVECCHIA Matteo 35 21 18 0.600 3 Q
106 SGP LEE Herald Lloyd 3 6 25 18 0.500 7 Q
107 TUR GUVEN Uluc Eke 36 26 20 0.500 6 Q
108 ITA DENTATO Manuel 36 25 19 0.500 6 Q
108 CZE CACEK Simon 36 25 19 0.500 6 Q
110 FRA SALCEDO Thibaut 36 27 22 0.500 5 Q
111 GBR EVANS Joe 36 25 20 0.500 5 Q
112 TUR OZGUR Tuna Kerem 36 22 17 0.500 5 Q
113 FRA GIRAUD Baptiste 36 26 22 0.500 4 Q
114 TUR BERRAK Candeniz 3 6 23 19 0.500 4 Q
114 FRA GARRIGUE Louis 3 6 23 19 0.500 4 Q
114 USA WANG Nicolas 36 23 19 0.500 4 Q
117 FRA RISCH RIFFARTH Vincent 36 26 23 0.500 3 Q
118 FRA CHIVORET Basile 36 23 20 0.500 3 Q
118 ROU ENE Michael 36 23 20 0.500 3 Q
118 ESP MARTIN AVILA Alvaro 3 6 23 20 0.500 3 Q
121 HUN FABO Akos 3 6 21 18 0.500 3 Q
122 ITA ARTUSO Andrea 36 25 23 0.500 2 Q
122 TUR AKPINAR Ali Baris 36 25 23 0.500 2 Q
124 HUN GODO Vilmos 36 24 22 0.500 2 Q
124 ITA SPINELLI Pier francesco 36 24 22 0.500 2 Q
124 TUR ASLAN Eren 36 24 22 0.500 2 Q
127 BUL GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas 36 22 20 0.500 2 Q
128 HUN CZILL Soma 36 20 18 0.500 2 Q
129 DEN WULFF Oliver 36 23 22 0.500 1 Q
130 GBR WAHL-BYDE Jacob 36 22 21 0.500 1 Q
131 GER KANTE Almamy 36 21 20 0.500 1 Q
131 UKR ZAHREBELNYI Dmytrii 36 21 20 0.500 1 Q
Document ID: FE_FIE_0008 10.12.2023 17:51 3/6
Data processing by: Sonja Lange (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.4 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org



Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM

Fencing

Sabre Men's U17

Individual

N

\OphardtTeam
Sportevent

Place Nation

Name

133
134
134
136
137
137
139
140
141
142
143
143
143
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
159
159
161
162
163
163
165
166
167
168
169
170
170
172
173
174
175
175
175

UKR
FIN
GER
ITA
MAS
GER
MAS
CZE
POL
POL
ITA
ROU
GBR
HUN
ROU
TUR
POL
GER
GER
ROU
NGR
GER
GER
SGP
HUN
BUL
POL
GER
FRA
ESP
SLO
TUR
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
HUN
GBR
Sul
SGP
GER
GER
FIN
SRB
GRE

OLYSHEVETS Ihor
VOUTILAINEN Xander
SCHMIERER Till

DI PROSPERO Lorenzo
LEE William Nigel
BRETZ Oscar

LEE Aidan Jared Marcus
MACHAJ Vojtech
FLASZAK Antoni
KRZEMINSKI Adam
PICCHI Filippo

MANEA Noah Stefan
WALMSLEY Samuel
RATOCZI Hunor
BETEAGU Rares
BASAR Muhammed Arda
LEWKOWSKI Wiktor
HAHN Tammo

THIEL Philipp
MUNTEANU Rares
BROU Inkosi
LANZMICH Oskar
MAKLAKQV Julian
LOW DE JIE Samuel
PERESZLENYI Tamas
VODENOV Radoslav
DABROWSKI Szymon
LARRES Felix

VACCA Lino

ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro
RAZPOTNIK SIMENC Azbe
KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf
EVENO Elouann
SIROU Antoine
MOHRING Arne Mika
WIEKHORST Kajetan
BOTH Mark

GREENE Alexander
EICHLER Victor

OOl Shane Jun Ming
WEISER Tim

THIEL Alexander
SIBELIUS Etienne
ADZIC Veljko
ANYFANTIS Christos

V M TD TR Index 1

[e)}
N
i

22
22
21
22
22
21
20
22
17
22
22
22
21
18
16
20
19
16
15
15
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
17
23
20
20
19
18
20
19
18
19
19
18
17
19
17
17
17
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Index 2 B

0.500 0

0.500 0

0.500 0

0.500 0

0.500 -1
0.500 -1
0.500 -1
0.500 -1
0.500 -2
0.500 -2
0.500 -3
0.500 -3
0.500 -3
0.500 -3
0.500 -4
0.500 -7
0.400 0

0.400 0

0.400 -4
0.400 -4
0.400 -6
0.333 2

0.333 -1
0.333 -1
0.333 -2
0.333 -2
0.333 -3
0.333 -3
0.333 -3
0.333 -4
0.333 -4
0.333 -4
0.333 -4
0.333 -4
0.333 -5
0.333 -5
0.333 -5
0.333 -6
0.333 -6
0.333 -6
0.333 -6
0.333 -7
0.333 -7
0.333 -7
0.333 -7
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Sabre Men's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Place Nation

Name

178 GBR DUNSTAN William

178  AUT WECHT-STEININGER Arthur
180 POL RATAJ Tomasz

181 Sul ROELOFS Erwan

181 SLO HOCEVAR Miha

183 GBR LUMSDEN Guy

184 GER SUESS Carlo

185 GRE KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios
186 SGP CHEN Youjia

187 GER LIU Justin

188 GER KAIMER Carl

189 KSA ALOBAID Fayadh

190 GER SCHIFFER Matti

191 ESP RODRIGUEZ BASTIANI Milan
192 GBR HETHERINGTON Miller
193 HUN STEINBACHER Janos
194 GER SIMONS Gereon

194 POL FIGURSKI Maciej

196 BEL VAN LIER Arthur

197 ROU RADU Matei

197 GBR BUXTON William

199 GER SCHALL Patrick

200 ISL HREINSSON Ymir Darri
200 POL GRADON Krzysztof

202 POL CZAPLA Karol

202 TUR DANKAZ Acar

202 SGP NG Roy

205 AUT HAGER Ingmar

206 GER STEINBERG Jesko

207 GER GOMMEL Colin

208 GBR KETTLES Calum

208 POL SZPAK Bruno

210 GER LIU Dominic

211 POL KRYCH Alan

212 TUR DOGAN Arda

213 GER DONG Anton

213 ROU VINTILA Eduard Florin
215 GER MOHSLER Jakob

216 GER GROHMANN Jannis

217 GER SA Kai Xi

218 GER GUGGENBICHLER Vincent
219 SWE PERSSON VOGES Noah
220 POL BRUZIK Roch

220 SGP NG Luke

222 BUL ATANASOQV Konstantin

VMTD TR Index 1 Index2 B Q
2 6 18 26 0.333 -8 Q
2 6 18 26 0.333 -8 Q
2 6 17 25 0.333 -8 Q
2 6 15 23 0.333 -8 Q
2 6 15 23 0.333 -8 Q
2 6 18 27 0.333 -9 Q
2 6 15 24 0.333 -9 Q
2 6 14 24 0.333 -10 Q
26 15 26 0.333 -11 Q
26 14 25 0.333 -11 Q
2 6 15 27 0.333 -12 Q
26 14 27 0333 -13 E
15 16 23 0.200 -7 E
15 15 23 0.200 -8 E
15 12 23 0.200 -11 E
15 11 23 0.200 -12 E
15 10 23 0.200 -13 E
15 10 23 0.200 -13 E
158 21 0.200 -13 E
16 19 27 0.167 -8 E
16 19 27 0.167 -8 E
16 18 27 0.167 -9 E
16 18 28 0.167 -10 E
16 18 28 0.167 -10 E
16 17 27 0.167 -10 E
16 17 27 0.167 -10 E
16 17 27 0.167 -10 E
16 18 29 0.167 -11 E
16 16 28 0.167 -12 E
16 13 25 0.167 -12 E
16 15 28 0.167 -13 E
16 15 28 0.167 -13 E
16 14 27 0.167 -13 E
16 12 25 0.167 -13 E
16 15 29 0.167 -14 E
16 14 28 0.167 -14 E
16 14 28 0167 -14 E
16 13 27 0.167 -14 E
16 11 27 0.167 -16 E
16 10 27 0.167 -17 E
16 11 29 0.167 -18 E
16 10 28 0.167 -18 E
169 27 0.167 -18 E
169 27 0.167 -18 E
16 10 29 0.167 -19 E
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM

Fencing

Sabre Men's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Place Nation Name

223 GER SPIELBERG Severin
224  BEL

225 ROU CAPATINA Sebastian
226 GBR MANNING Griffin

227 FIN CALLES TAPONEN Oscar
227 KSA ALHASHIM Taha

229  SUl SERINO Mattia

229 BUL ALEXANDROV Daniel
229 ROU BIRSAN Andrei David
232 GBR SAUNDERS Maximillian
233 GER ENGEL Maurice

233 SGP TAN Gilbert Hong Hao
235 AUT EHRLICH-ADAM Nicolas
235 SGP TAN Jacob Jae Kijb
235 BEL WITTOUCK Corto

235 GER ELLEBRECHT Jona
239 DEN DAHL NORSK Frederik
239 KSA ALANAZI Abdulsalam
239 BEL BOSMANS Mael

239 SLO ZORE Tilen

239 GER ROSIN Jonathan

239 BEL VAN INGELGEM Cyriel
245 GER BRAMMER Tristan

246 GER FALK Milo

246 GER SEELMANN Friedrich
9999 AUS KUMAR Vikram

9999 ITA MURTAS Christian

WIELEMANS DE MARCHANT ET D'ANSEMBOURG Aymeric

V M TD TR Index 1

O O O O O O 0O 0O 000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOoOOoOoOo o
O O OO0 O O OO0 O O O O O OO0 O O 01O OO0 00O O 01 O O

O O NNDNO NSNSNSNSNSNOWO@WO@WOWWOOo O

[&)]

13
12

11
11
10
10
10

O O W W W W W W W W W W W WWWOWNWWOWWWNWWN
O O O O O O OO0 0000 OO0 0O Ul oo o oo ul oo um

Index2 B Q
0.000 -13 E
0.000 -17 E
0.000 -18 E
0.000 -18 E
0.000 -19 E
0.000 -19 E
0.000 -20 E
0.000 -20 E
0.000 -20 E
0.000 -20 E
0.000 -21 E
0.000 -21 E
0.000 -22 E
0.000 -22 E
0.000 -22 E
0.000 -22 E
0.000 -23 E
0.000 -23 E
0.000 -23 E
0.000 -23 E
0.000 -23 E
0.000 -23 E
0.000 -24 E
0.000 -28 E
0.000 -28 E
0.000 0 E
0.000 0 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =

Barrage
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)

Sabre Men's U17

Fencing

10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM Individual Jgpoeven:
Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name V. M TD TR Index1 Index2 T
1 USA  KIM Shaun 6 6 30 6 1.000 24

2 TUR TOKER Ates Efe 6 6 30 6 1.000 24 T1
3 FRA  FRABOULET Roman 6 6 30 7 1.000 23

4 JPN  SAHAY Keniji 6 6 30 9 1.000 21

5 HUN TOTH Robin Viktor 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 T4
6 GER DUENGER Karl 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 T4
7 USA CHOI Silas 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 T4
8 USA  WANG Robert 6 6 30 10 1.000 20

9 USA  REN James 5 5 255 1.000 20

10  TUR TAKKA Arda 6 6 30 11 1.000 19

11 ITA  VIVALDI Davide 6 6 30 12 1.000 18

12 ITA  OTTAVIANI Matteo 6 6 30 13 1.000 17

13 USA  CRAIG Samuel 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 T12
14 ESP ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 T12
15  SWE KONG Lingyu 6 6 30 14 1.000 16

16 HUN SZALAI Zalan 5 5 25 9 1.000 16

17 HUN CSOBA Botond 6 6 30 15 1.000 15

18 ITA  AVALTRONI Christian 6 6 30 16 1.000 14

19 USA  SHOMAN Zachary 5 6 29 10 0.833 19

20 ROU GAVRILA Cristian 5 6 29 11 0.833 18

21 USA  MICLAUS Justin 5 6 29 11 0.833 18 T20
22 TUR TANERLER Arda 5 6 27 10 0.833 17

23 FRA CHAUVEL Titouan 5 6 29 13 0.833 16

24 TUR BARIS Efe 5 6 26 10 0.833 16

25 ITA  REALE Leonardo 5 6 26 10 0.833 16 T24
26 ITA  MANZO Emanuel 5 6 29 14 0.833 15

27 USA  LIM William 5 6 29 14 0.833 15 T26
28  TUR YAMAN Furkan 5 6 29 14 0.833 15 T26
29 ITA  TRIBUNO Andrea 5 6 28 13 0.833 15

30 HUN MONORI Matyas 5 6 28 13 0.833 15 T29
31 USA  SHOMAN Noah 5 6 27 12 0.833 15

32 HUN DROBNI Botond 5 6 27 12 0.833 15 T31
33  TUR AYAZ Yigit 5 6 26 11 0.833 15

34 GRE PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos 5 6 29 15 0.833 14

35 FRA  BILLOD Thomas 5 6 29 15 0.833 14 T34
36 FRA  LOISEAU Anthony 5 6 28 14 0.833 14

37 USA  KWALWASSER Eric 5 6 27 13 0.833 14

38 USA  ATANASSOV Vasil 5 6 27 13 0.833 14 T37
39 ITA  PERNA Giuseppe 5 6 27 13 0.833 14 T37
40 USA LEE Aydan 5 6 28 15 0.833 13

41  SUI  FERRAND DAVID Raphael 5 6 27 14 0.833 13

42 FRA  NATALI Jean 5 6 28 17 0.833 11

43 USA HOLZ Daniel 5 6 27 16 0.833 11
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Eislingen (GER) Sabre Men-ls- 17
10.12.2023 - 5:00 AM Individual Jgearieven:

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index1 Index2 T

44 FRA BLOIN Maxence 5 6 26 15 0.833 11

45 USA PENG Bryan 5 6 26 15 0.833 11 T44

46 HUN KOVACS Lorinc 5 6 29 19 0.833 10

a7 DEN ANDERSSON Johannes Lehmann 5 6 27 19 0.833 8

48 USA CHEONG Heonjun 5 6 25 18 0.833 7

49 ITA RAGGI Nicola 5 6 28 23 0.833 5

50 ROU MOISE Tudor 5 6 27 22 0.833 5

51 ITA REALE Valerio 4 5 23 10 0.800 13

52 HUN CZEGENY Kornel 4 5 24 13 0.800 11

53 TUR  AKALIN Arda 4 5 23 12 0.800 11

54 TUR KUMUK Poyraz 4 5 23 13 0.800 10

55 FRA CHOUEIRY Michel 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 T54

56 SGP VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Sohil 4 5 22 12 0.800 10

57 TUR GUL Mustafa Can 4 5 22 13 0.800 9

58 TUR MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih 4 5 21 14 0.800 7

59 GBR HIYAMA Yaiji 4 5 20 16 0.800 4

60 HUN BIRO Barnabas 4 6 26 14 0.667 12

61 ITA SIBILLO Massimo 4 6 26 14 0.667 12 T60

62 HUN BERKESZI Daniel 4 6 26 14 0.667 12 T60

63 GER LEHNERT Tobias 4 6 25 15 0.667 10

64 BUL GOSPODINOV Nikola 4 6 27 18 0.667 9

65 TUR  ALTINCEKIC Toprak 4 6 25 16 0.667 9

66 BUL DALEKOV Simeon 4 6 25 16 0.667 9 T65

67 GER WEBER Leonard 4 6 23 14 0.667 9

68 HUN FARSANG Bernat 4 6 27 19 0.667 8

69 GER SCHUMACHER Gideon 4 6 25 17 0.667 8

70 SGP  TAN Julius Xuan Lin 4 6 24 16 0.667 8

71 USA BAE Jason 4 6 24 16 0.667 8 T70

72 GBR PICK Henry 4 6 28 21 0.667 7

73 KSA  ALOBAID Jehad 4 6 26 19 0.667 7

74 FRA TCHETNGA Eliott 4 6 25 18 0.667 7

75 GER SCHIFFER Mika 4 6 23 16 0.667 7

76 USA BABAYEV Gabriel 4 6 23 16 0.667 7 T75

77 GBR BRYDEN Joshua 4 6 27 21 0.667 6

78 FRA  PICCIOLI Baptiste 4 6 26 20 0.667 6

79 ITA SENSI Daniele 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 T78

80 ESP OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 T78

81 USA SHIRPAL Oleksandr 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 T78

82 GER VON DER WEPPEN Tim 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 T78

83 HUN MARTON Adam 4 6 24 18 0.667 6

84 SGP LIAN Marcus Kang Jing 4 6 27 22 0.667 5

85 BUL MEITSOV Nikola 4 6 26 21 0.667 5

86 HUN FARSANG Lorant 4 6 26 21 0.667 5 T85

87 BUL PELOV Stanimir 4 6 26 21 0.667 5 T85

88 FRA LETELLIER Tristan 4 6 26 21 0.667 5 T85
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Sabre Men's U17
Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Place Nation Name

89 USA PRIMUS Nazir

90 ESP ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ Jaime
91 ESP LUJAN TORRES Marco
92 ITA GIOVANNETTI Pablo
93 HUN RADACSI Patrik

94 SGP  XUE Keming

95 ROU MILITARU David Nicolae
96 ITA VISCARDI Lorenzo

97 ROU NITU Horia

98 NED CHIANG Enno

99 FRA POUHAER Esteban

100 GRE LIVANOS Nikolaos

101 SGP ZHOU Kun Lin

102 GRE FRADELOS Georgios
103 ESP MARTIN MEDINA Adrian
104 FRA  MAKHOUL Antony

105 ITA CASAVECCHIA Matteo
106 SGP LEE Herald Lloyd

107 TUR GUVEN Uluc Eke

108 CZE CACEK Simon

109 ITA DENTATO Manuel

110 FRA SALCEDO Thibaut

111 GBR EVANS Joe

112 TUR OZGUR Tuna Kerem
113 FRA  GIRAUD Baptiste

114 FRA GARRIGUE Louis

115 USA WANG Nicolas

116 TUR BERRAK Candeniz

117 FRA RISCH RIFFARTH Vincent
118 FRA CHIVORET Basile

119 ROU ENE Michael

120 ESP MARTIN AVILA Alvaro
121 HUN FABO Akos

122 TUR AKPINAR Ali Baris

123 ITA ARTUSO Andrea

124 ITA SPINELLI Pier francesco
125 HUN GODO Vilmos

126 TUR ASLAN Eren

127 BUL GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas
128 HUN CZILL Soma

129 DEN WULFF Oliver

130 GBR WAHL-BYDE Jacob

131 UKR ZAHREBELNYI Dmytrii
132 GER KANTE Almamy

133 UKR OLYSHEVETS lhor
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25
24
26
25
22
27
24
23
23
22
21
23
23
22
19
18
21
25
26
25
25
27
25
22
26
23
23
23
26
23
23
23
21
25
25
24
24
24
22
20
23
22
21
21
24

V M TD TR Index 1

20
20
23
22
19
25
22
21
22
21
20
23
23
15
12
14
18
18
20
19
19
22
20
17
22
19
19
19
23
20
20
20
18
23
23
22
22
22
20
18
22
21
20
20
24

Index 2

T

0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
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T100

T108

T114
T114

T118
T118

T122

T124
T124

T131
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Sabre Men's U17
Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Place Nation Name

134 GER SCHMIERER Till

135 FIN VOUTILAINEN Xander
136 ITA DI PROSPERO Lorenzo
137 GER BRETZ Oscar

138 MAS LEE William Nigel

139 MAS LEE Aidan Jared Marcus
140 CZE MACHAJ Vojtech

141 POL FLASZAK Antoni

142 POL KRZEMINSKI Adam

143 ROU MANEA Noah Stefan
144 ITA PICCHI Filippo

145 GBR WALMSLEY Samuel
146 HUN RATOCZI Hunor

147 ROU BETEAGU Rares

148 TUR BASAR Muhammed Arda
149 POL LEWKOWSKI Wiktor
150 GER HAHN Tammo

151 GER THIEL Philipp

152 ROU MUNTEANU Rares

153 NGR BROU Inkosi

154 GER LANZMICH Oskar

155 GER MAKLAKOQV Julian

156 SGP LOW DE JIE Samuel
157 HUN PERESZLENYI Tamas
158 BUL VODENOV Radoslav
159 POL DABROWSKI Szymon
160 GER LARRES Felix

161 FRA VACCA Lino

162 ESP ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro
163 TUR KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf
164 SLO RAZPOTNIK SIMENC Azbe
165 FRA EVENO Elouann

166 FRA  SIROU Antoine

167 GER MOHRING Arne Mika
168 GER WIEKHORST Kajetan
169 HUN BOTH Mark

170 GBR GREENE Alexander

171 Sul EICHLER Victor

172 SGP OOl Shane Jun Ming
173 GER WEISER Tim

174 GER THIEL Alexander

175 GRE ANYFANTIS Christos
176 SRB  ADZIC Veljko

177 FIN SIBELIUS Etienne

178 AUT  WECHT-STEININGER Arthur
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22
22
21
22
22
21
20
22
17
22
22
22
21
18
16
20
19
16
15
15
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
17
23
20
20
19
18
20
19
18
19
19
18
17
19
17
17
17
18

V M TD TR Index 1

22
22
21
23
23
22
21
24
19
25
25
25
24
22
23
20
19
20
19
21
22
25
21
22
22
23
23
20
27
24
24
23
22
25
24
23
25
25
24
23
26
24
24
24
26

Index2 T

0.500 0

0.500 0 T134
0.500 0

0.500 -1

0.500 -1 T137
0.500 -1

0.500 -1

0.500 -2

0.500 -2

0.500 -3

0.500 -3 T143
0.500 -3 T143
0.500 -3

0.500 -4

0.500 -7

0.400 0

0.400 0

0.400 -4

0.400 -4

0.400 -6

0.333 2

0.333 -1

0.333 -1

0.333 -2

0.333 -2 T157
0.333 -3

0.333 -3 T159
0.333 -3

0.333 -4

0.333 -4

0.333 -4 T163
0.333 -4

0.333 -4

0.333 -5

0.333 -5

0.333 -5

0.333 -6

0.333 -6 T170
0.333 -6

0.333 -6

0.333 -7

0.333 -7

0.333 -7 T175
0.333 -7 T175
0.333 -8
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)

Sabre Men's U17

Fencing

10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM Individual Jgearieven:

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index1 Index2 T
179 GBR DUNSTAN William 2 6 18 26 0.333 -8 T178
180 POL RATAJ Tomasz 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8

181 SLO HOCEVAR Miha 2 6 15 23 0.333 -8

182 SuUl ROELOFS Erwan 2 6 15 23 0.333 -8 T181
183 GBR LUMSDEN Guy 2 6 18 27 0.333 -9

184 GER SUESS Carlo 2 6 15 24 0.333 -9

185 GRE KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios 2 6 14 24 0.333 -10

186 SGP CHEN Youjia 2 6 15 26 0.333 -11

187 GER LIU Justin 2 6 14 25 0.333 -11

188 GER KAIMER Carl 2 6 15 27 0.333 -12
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)

Fencing

Sabre Men's Ul? \\OphardtTeam

10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM T Sportevent
Individual
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
1  KIM Shaun USA
Piste 1 Sun 12:20
256 *kk Bye dkk
KIM Shaun USA \
Piste 1 Sun 11:30 WULFF Oliver (129) DEN 7
129 'WULFF Oliver DEN v R: NOWINOWSKA Natalia (POL)
Piste 1 Sun 13:30
128 |CZILL Soma HUN 10
KIM Shaun USA \Y
R: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)
ALTINCEKIC Toprak (65) TUR 6
65 |ALTINCEKIC Toprak TUR R: KNEZ Mateusz (POL)
Piste 2 Sun 12:20
192 *kk Bye Kkk
ALTINCEKIC Toprak TUR \%
GOSPODINOV Nikola BUL 8
193 ™ Bye ™ R: TUCKER Matthew (USA)
64 |GOSPODINOV Nikola BUL Piste 1 Sun 14:00
KIM Shaun USA \%
AYAZ Yigit (33) TUR 1
33 |AYAZ Yigit TUR
R: OLIVEROS Gauthier (FRA)
Piste 3 Sun 12:20
224 *kk Bye *kk
AYAZ Yigit TUR \%
Piste 2 Sun 11:30 VISCARDI Lorenzo ITA 14
161 VACCA Lino FRA 12 R: NAGY Martin (HUN)
96 |VISCARDI Lorenzo ITA v Piste 2 Sun 13:30
R: ROMMELSPACHER Ralph (GER) AYAZ Yigit TUR v
Piste 4 Sun 11:30
NITU Horia (97) ROU 8
97 |NITU Horia ROU \%
R: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Piste 1 Sun 12:30
160 |LARRES Felix GER 13
NITU Horia ROU \%
R: FILIPEK Lukasz (POL)
DROBNI Botond HUN 6
225 [+ Bye ™ R: NOWINOWSKA Natalia (POL)
32 |DROBNI Botond HUN
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)

Fencing

Sabre Men's Ul? \\OphardtTeam

10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM oo Sportevent
Individual
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
17 | CSOBA Botond HUN
Piste 2 Sun 12:30
240 *kk Bye *kk
CSOBA Botond HUN \
Piste 5 Sun 11:30 WALMSLEY Samuel (145) GBR 12
145 WALMSLEY Samuel GBR V' | R TUCKER Matthew (USA)
Piste 3 Sun 13:30
112 OZGUR Tuna Kerem TUR 10
CSOBA Botond HUN 2
R: ASHOUR Omar (EGY)
Piste 6 Sun 11:30 CHEONG Heonijun USA v
81 SHIRPAL Oleksandr USA \% R: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)
Piste 3 Sun 12:30
176 ADZIC Veliko SRB 4
SHIRPAL Oleksandr USA 12
R: ARELLANO Francisco (ESP)
CHEONG Heonjun USA \
209 *** Bye *** R: NAGY Martin (HUN)
48 CHEONG Heonjun USA Piste 3 Sun 14:00
CHEONG Heonjun (48) USA v
GIRAUD Baptiste (113) FRA 14
49 |RAGGI Nicola ITA
R: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Piste 1 Sun 12:40
208 *kk Bye *kk
RAGGI Nicola ITA 9
Piste 1 Sun 11:40 OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario ESP v
177 SIBELIUS Etienne FIN 7 R CROISET Lisa (FRA)
80 |OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario ESP v Piste 1 Sun 13:40
R: SOKOLOWSKI Nikias (GER) OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario (80) ESP 14
Piste 2 Sun 11:40
GIRAUD Baptiste (113) FRA v
113 GIRAUD Baptiste FRA \%
R: KNEZ Mateusz (POL)
Piste 2 Sun 12:40
144 PICCHI Filippo ITA 11
GIRAUD Baptiste FRA \
R: ROMMELSPACHER Ralph (GER)
SZALAI Zalan HUN 11
241 [*** Bye ™ R: TUCKER Matthew (USA)
16 |SZALAI Zalan HUN
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Individual
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
9 REN James USA
Piste 3 Sun 12:40
248 *kk Bye dkk
REN James USA \
Piste 4 Sun 11:40 BRETZ Oscar (137) GER 4
137 BRETZ Oscar GER v R NAGY Martin (HUN)
Piste 2 Sun 13:40
120 MARTIN AVILA Alvaro ESP 12
REN James USA \Y
R: FILIPEK Lukasz (POL)
Piste 5 Sun 11:40 VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Sohil SGP 8
73 |ALOBAID Jehad KSA v R: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Piste 1 Sun 12:50
184 |SUESS Carlo GER 11
ALOBAID Jehad KSA 10
R: ASHOUR Omar (EGY)
VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Sohil SGP v
201 *** Bye *** R: ATAER Emir Fikret (TUR)
56 \VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Sohil SGP Piste 1 Sun 14:15
REN James USA v
BARIS Efe TUR 5
41 FERRAND DAVID Raphael sul
R: BRANDT Florian (GER)
Piste 2 Sun 12:50
216 *kk Bye *kk
FERRAND DAVID Raphael sul 1
Piste 6 Sun 11:40 LETELLIER Tristan FRA v
169 |BOTH Mark HUN 6 R: KNEZ Mateusz (POL)
88 |LETELLIER Tristan FRA v Piste 3 Sun 13:40
R ARELLANO Francisco (ESP) LETELLIER Tristan (88) FRA 7
Piste 1 Sun 11:50
BARIS Efe TUR v
105 CASAVECCHIA Matteo ITA v
R: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)
Piste 3 Sun 12:50
152 MUNTEANU Rares ROU 5
CASAVECCHIA Matteo ITA 6
R: OLIVEROS Gauthier (FRA)
BARIS Efe TUR v
233 [ Bye ™ R: OLIVEROS Gauthier (FRA)
24 BARIS Efe TUR
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Individual
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
25 |REALE Leonardo ITA
Piste 1 Sun 13:00
232 *kk Bye *kk
REALE Leonardo ITA \
Piste 2 Sun 11:50 MAKHOUL Antony FRA 6
153 |BROU Inkosi NGR 7 R: ATAER Emir Fikret (TUR)
Piste 1 Sun 13:50
104 MAKHOUL Antony FRA \Y
REALE Leonardo ITA \%
R: ONDRIK Konrad (HUN)
Piste 4 Sun 11:50 PRIMUS Nazir (89) USA 7
89 PRIMUS Nazir USA v R: NOSEDA Szabolcs (HUN)
Piste 2 Sun 13:00
168 WIEKHORST Kajetan GER 4
PRIMUS Nazir USA \%
R: FROHLICH Balint (HUN)
LEE Aydan USA 9
217 =~ Bye *** R: KNEZ Mateusz (POL)
40 LEE Aydan USA Piste 3 Sun 14:15
REALE Leonardo ITA \
FABO Akos (121) HUN 7
57 |GUL Mustafa Can TUR .
R: NEUHAUSER Marc (GER)
Piste 3 Sun 13:00
200 *kk Bye *kk
GUL Mustafa Can TUR \Y%
Piste 5 Sun 11:50 KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios (185) GRE 12
185 KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios GRE \Y R: OLIVEROS Gauthier (FRA)
72 |PICK Henry GBR 12 Piste 2 Sun 13:50
R: DINKEL Paul (GER) GUL Mustafa Can TUR 8
Piste 6 Sun 11:50
FABO Akos (121) HUN v
121 FABO Akos HUN v ;
R: NEUHAUSER Marc (GER)
Piste 1 Sun 13:10
136 |DI PROSPERO Lorenzo ITA 10
FABO Akos HUN \Y
R: SELL Alvaro (ESP)
WANG Robert USA 12
249 [+ Bye ™ R: ATAER Emir Fikret (TUR)
8 |WANG Robert USA
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5 |TOTH Robin Viktor HUN
Piste 4 Sun 12:20
252 *kk Bye *kk
TOTH Robin Viktor HUN \
Piste 7 Sun 11:30 SPINELLI Pier francesco ITA 8
133 |OLYSHEVETS Ihor UKR 14 L CROISET Lisa (FRA)
Piste 4 Sun 13:30
124 SPINELLI Pier francesco ITA \Y
TOTH Robin Viktor HUN \%
R: TUCKER Matthew (USA)
Piste 8 Sun 11:30 SCHUMACHER Gideon (69) GER 1
69 |SCHUMACHER Gideon GER v R: NOWINOWSKA Natalia (POL)
Piste 5 Sun 12:20
188 |KAIMER Carl GER 5
SCHUMACHER Gideon GER \Y,
R: NAGY Martin (HUN)
BIRO Barnabas HUN 12
197 = Bye ™ R: CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan (ROU)
60 |BIRO Barnabas HUN Piste 4 Sun 14:00
TOTH Robin Viktor HUN \
YAMAN Furkan TUR 11
37 KWALWASSER Eric USA
R: ARELLANO Francisco (ESP)
Piste 6 Sun 12:20
220 *kk Bye *kk
KWALWASSER Eric USA 7
Piste 11 Sun 11:30 EVENO Elouann (165) FRA v
165 |EVENO Elouann FRA v R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)
92 |GIOVANNETTI Pablo ITA 13 Piste 5 Sun 13:30
R: REIFSCHNEIDER Enrico (GER) EVENO Elouann (165) FRA 7
Piste 12 Sun 11:30
YAMAN Furkan TUR \Y
101 |ZHOU Kun Lin SGP \
R: GHOSH Priyanka (USA)
Piste 4 Sun 12:30
156 LOW DE JIE Samuel SGP 9
ZHOU Kun Lin SGP 6
R: HARTMANN Kora Jasmin (GER)
YAMAN Furkan TUR \%
229 ¥+ Bye ™ R: BRANDT Florian (GER)
28 |YAMAN Furkan TUR
Data processing by: Sonja Lange (Software: OphardtTouch
\ Ophardt Team 2023.10.4 Ophardt Team Sportevent)
\ Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010  10.12.2023 17:51 5/17

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org



Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)

Fencing

Sabre Men's Ul? \\OphardtTeam

10.12.2023 - 9:00 AM . Sportevent
Individual
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21 |MICLAUS Justin USA
Piste 5 Sun 12:30
236 *kk Bye *kk
MICLAUS Justin USA \%
Piste 7 Sun 11:40 CACEK Simon CZE 9
149 LEWKOWSKI Wiktor POL 11 L CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan (ROU)
Piste 6 Sun 13:30
108 CACEK Simon CZE \Y
MICLAUS Justin USA \Y
R: TUCKER Matthew (USA)
Piste 8 Sun 11:40 BLOIN Maxence FRA 13
85 MEITSOV Nikola BUL 14 R NAGY Martn (HUN)
Piste 6 Sun 12:30
172 /OOl Shane Jun Ming SGP \
OOl Shane Jun Ming (172) SGP 9
R: NAGY Martin (HUN)
BLOIN Maxence FRA \%
213 =+ Bye *** R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)
44 BLOIN Maxence FRA Piste 6 Sun 14:00
MICLAUS Justin USA 10
OTTAVIANI Matteo ITA \Y
53 |AKALIN Arda TUR
R: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)
Piste 4 Sun 12:40
204 *kk Bye *kk
AKALIN Arda TUR 3
Piste 11 Sun 11:40 BABAYEV Gabriel USA v
181 HOCEVAR Miha SLO 4 R: BRANDT Florian (GER)
76 |BABAYEV Gabriel USA v Piste 4 Sun 13:40
R: HARTMANN Kora Jasmin (GER) BABAYEV Gabriel (76) USA 12
Piste 12 Sun 11:40
OTTAVIANI Matteo ITA \Y
117 |RISCH RIFFARTH Vincent FRA \
R: OLIVEROS Gauthier (FRA)
Piste 5 Sun 12:40
140 MACHAJ Vojtech CZE 12
RISCH RIFFARTH Vincent FRA 9
R: REIFSCHNEIDER Enrico (GER)
OTTAVIANI Matteo ITA \Y
245 [+ Bye ™ R: CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan (ROU)
12 |OTTAVIANI Matteo ITA
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Individual
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13 |CRAIG Samuel USA
Piste 6 Sun 12:40
244 *kk Bye *kk
CRAIG Samuel USA \
Piste 7 Sun 11:50 BERRAK Candeniz TUR 14
141 |FLASZAK Antoni POL 12 R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)
Piste 5 Sun 13:40
116 BERRAK Candeniz TUR \Y
CRAIG Samuel USA \Y
R: BUSH Matthew (USA)
Piste 8 Sun 11:50 BRYDEN Joshua (77) GBR 1
77 BRYDEN Joshua GBR v R: BRANDT Christian (GER)
Piste 4 Sun 12:50
180 RATAJ Tomasz POL 7
BRYDEN Joshua GBR \Y
R: BRANDT Florian (GER)
CZEGENY Kornel HUN 11
205 [*** Bye *** R: GHOSH Priyanka (USA)
52 |CZEGENY Kornel HUN Piste 4 Sun 14:15
CRAIG Samuel USA \%
PENG Bryan (45) USA 8
45 |PENG Bryan USA
R: ATAER Emir Fikret (TUR)
Piste 5 Sun 12:50
212 *kk Bye *kk
PENG Bryan USA \
Piste 11 SIS0 \WEISER Tim (173) GER 7
173 |WEISER Tim GER v R: FILIPEK Lukasz (POL)
84 |LIAN Marcus Kang Jing SGP 14 Piste 6 Sun 13:40
R: FROMET Joris (FRA) PENG Bryan USA Vv
Piste 12 Sun 11:50
GAVRILA Cristian ROU 14
109 DENTATO Manuel ITA \%
R: NAGY Martin (HUN)
Piste 6 Sun 12:50
148 |BASAR Muhammed Arda TUR 5
DENTATO Manuel ITA 11
R: BRANDT Christian (GER)
GAVRILA Cristian ROU \Y
237 [*** Bye ™ R: HAZLE-CARY Jacob (USA)
20 |GAVRILA Cristian ROU
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29 |TRIBUNO Andrea ITA
Piste 4 Sun 13:00
228 *kk Bye *kk
TRIBUNO Andrea ITA \
Piste 7 Sun 12:00 LIVANOS Nikolaos GRE 5
157 |PERESZLENYI Tamas HUN 13 o GHoSH Privanka (USA)
Piste 4 Sun 13:50
100 LIVANOS Nikolaos GRE \Y
TRIBUNO Andrea ITA \Y
R: BUSH Matthew (USA)
Piste 8 Sun 12:00 LOISEAU Anthony FRA 10
93 |RADACSI Patrik HUN v R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)
Piste 5 Sun 13:00
164 |[RAZPOTNIK SIMENC Azbe SLO 3
RADACSI Patrik HUN 8
R: BRANDT Florian (GER)
LOISEAU Anthony FRA \Y
221 =~ Bye *** R: FILIPEK Lukasz (POL)
36 |LOISEAU Anthony FRA Piste 6 Sun 14:15
TRIBUNO Andrea ITA 14
SIBILLO Massimo (61) ITA \Y
61 SIBILLO Massimo ITA
R: TUCKER Matthew (USA)
Piste 6 Sun 13:00
196 *kk Bye *kk
SIBILLO Massimo ITA \Y,
FARSANG Bernat HUN 8
189 = Bye *** R: HAZLE-CARY Jacob (USA)
68 |FARSANG Bernat HUN Piste 5 Sun 13:50
SIBILLO Massimo ITA \Y
Piste 11 Sun 12:00
SAHAY Keniji JPN 9
125 GODO Vilmos HUN 11
R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)
Piste 4 Sun 13:10
132 KANTE Almamy GER \Y
KANTE Almamy (132) GER 10
R: FROMET Joris (FRA)
SAHAY Kenji JPN \Y

253 |[*x* Bye *hk

4 SAHAY Kenji JPN
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Individual
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
3 FRABOULET Roman FRA
Piste 7 Sun 12:20
254 *kk Bye *kk
FRABOULET Roman FRA \%
Piste 13 Sun 11:30 ZAHREBELNYI Dmytrii (131) UKR 10
131 ZAHREBELNYI Dmytrii UKR V' R BRANDT Christan (GER)
Piste 7 Sun 13:30
126 |[ASLAN Eren TUR 3
FRABOULET Roman FRA 13
R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)
BERKESZI Daniel HUN \%
67 |WEBER Leonard GER R: FILIPEK Lukasz (POL)
Piste 8 Sun 12:20
190 *kk Bye *kk
WEBER Leonard GER 12
BERKESZI Daniel HUN \%
195 = Bye ™ R: ALY Sherif (EGY)
62 |BERKESZI Daniel HUN Piste 7 Sun 14:00
BERKESZI Daniel (62) HUN \%
BILLOD Thomas (35) FRA 5
35 BILLOD Thomas FRA
R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)
Piste 9 Sun 12:20
222 *kk Bye *kk
BILLOD Thomas FRA \Y,
Piste 14 Sun 11:30 KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf (163) TUR 14
163 KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf TUR V' R ARELLANG Franciseo (E5P)
94 XUE Keming SGP 7 Piste 8 Sun 13:30
R: GEIGER Lars (GER) BILLOD Thomas FRA \Y
Piste 16 Sun 11:30
MONORI Matyas HUN 7
99 |POUHAER Esteban FRA 13
R: CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan (ROU)
Piste 7 Sun 12:30
158 VODENOV Radoslav BUL \
VODENOV Radoslav (158) BUL 1
R: AYTAC Huseyin Adil (TUR)
MONORI Matyas HUN \Y
227 [+ Bye ™ R: BRANDT Christian (GER)
30 |MONORI Matyas HUN
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19 'SHOMAN Zachary USA
Piste 8 Sun 12:30
238 *kk Bye *kk
SHOMAN Zachary USA \
Piste 17 Sun 11:30 BETEAGU Rares (147) ROU 8
147 BETEAGU Rares ROU V. RaLy sher €6v)
Piste 9 Sun 13:30
110 SALCEDO Thibaut FRA 13
SHOMAN Zachary USA \%
R: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Piste 18 Sun 11:30 KOVACS Lorinc HUN 8
83 |MARTON Adam HUN v R: ATAER Emir Fikret (TUR)
Piste 9 Sun 12:30
174 THIEL Alexander GER 12
MARTON Adam HUN 7
R: HAZLE-CARY Jacob (USA)
KOVACS Lorinc HUN \
211 =~ Bye ™ R: ARELLANO Francisco (ESP)
46 KOVACS Lorinc HUN Piste 9 Sun 14:00
SHOMAN Zachary USA 8
REALE Valerio (51) ITA v
51 REALE Valerio ITA
R: NOWINOWSKA Natalia (POL)
Piste 7 Sun 12:40
206 *kk Bye *kk
REALE Valerio ITA \Y
Piste 13 Sun 11:40 PICCIOLI Baptiste FRA 10
179 DUNSTAN William GBR 8 | BRANDT Chrisian (GER)
78 |PICCIOLI Baptiste FRA v Piste 7 Sun 13:40
R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER) REALE Valerio ITA v
Piste 14 Sun 11:40
ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian ESP 6
115 WANG Nicolas USA \
R: FILIPEK Lukasz (POL)
Piste 8 Sun 12:40
142 |KRZEMINSKI Adam POL 9
WANG Nicolas USA 7
R: GEIGER Lars (GER)
ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian ESP \Y,
243 ¥+ Bye ™ R: ALY Sherif (EGY)
14 |ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian ESP
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11 |VIVALDI Davide ITA
Piste 9 Sun 12:40
246 *kk Bye dkk
VIVALDI Davide ITA v
Piste 16 Sun 11:40 CHIVORET Basile FRA 9
139 |LEE Aidan Jared Marcus MAS 13 R: ARELLANO Francisco (ESP)
Piste 8 Sun 13:40
118 |CHIVORET Basile FRA v
VIVALDI Davide ITA v
R: AYTAC Huseyin Adil (TUR)
Piste 17 Sun 11:40 SCHIFFER Mika (75) GER 1
75 |SCHIFFER Mika GER v R: CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan (ROU)
Piste 7 Sun 12:50
182 |ROELOFS Erwan Ssul 12
SCHIFFER Mika GER v
R: HAZLE-CARY Jacob (USA)
KUMUK Poyraz TUR 14
203 [*** Bye *** R: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
54 |KUMUK Poyraz TUR Piste 7 Sun 14:15
VIVALDI Davide ITA 12
TANERLER Arda TUR v
43 |HOLZ Daniel USA
R: HAZLE-CARY Jacob (USA)
Piste 8 Sun 12:50
214 *kk Bye *kk
HOLZ Daniel USA v
Piste 18 Sun 11:40 FARSANG Lorant HUN 1
171 |EICHLER Victor sul 6 R: GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)
86 |FARSANG Lorant HUN v Piste 9 Sun 13:40
R: ALY Sherif (EGY) HOLZ Daniel USA 11
Piste 13 Sun 11:50
TANERLER Arda TUR v
107 |GUVEN Uluc Eke TUR v
R: ARELLANO Francisco (ESP)
Piste 9 Sun 12:50
150 HAHN Tammo GER 14
GUVEN Uluc Eke TUR 3
R: MUNTEANU Matei (ROU)
TANERLER Arda TUR v

235 [*xx Bye *hk

22 |TANERLER Arda TUR
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27 |LIM William USA
Piste 7 Sun 13:00
230 *kk Bye *kk
LIM William USA \
Piste 14 Sun 11:50 MAKLAKOV Julian (155) GER 7
155 MAKLAKOV Julian GER V' R STOYCHEV vulian BUL)
Piste 7 Sun 13:50
102 FRADELOS Georgios GRE 11
LIM William USA 12
R: GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)
Piste 16 Sun 11:50 ATANASSOV Vasil USA v
91 LUJAN TORRES Marco ESP 6 R: BRANDT Florian (GER)
Piste 9 Sun 13:00
166 SIROU Antoine FRA \
SIROU Antoine (166) FRA 7
R: KNEZ Mateusz (POL)
ATANASSOV Vasil USA \Y
219 ** Bye *** R: GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)
38 |ATANASSOV Vasil USA Piste 9 Sun 14:15
ATANASSOQV Vasil (38) USA \
DUENGER Karl GER 9
59 |HIYAMA Yoji GBR
R: KNEZ Mateusz (POL)
Piste 9 Sun 13:00
198 *kk Bye *kk
HIYAMA Yoji GBR \%
Piste 17 Sun 11:50 TAN Julius Xuan Lin SGP 10
187 |LIU Justin GER A R: NOSEDA Szabolcs (HUN)
70 |TAN Julius Xuan Lin SGP 0 Piste 8 Sun 13:50
R: PALASZ Patryk (POL) HIYAMA Yoji GBR 10
Piste 18 Sun 11:50
DUENGER Karl GER \%
123 ARTUSO Andrea ITA \
R: HAZLE-CARY Jacob (USA)
Piste 7 Sun 13:10
134 |SCHMIERER Till GER 7
ARTUSO Andrea ITA 9
R: NOWINOWSKA Natalia (POL)
DUENGER Karl GER \Y

251

*kk Fkk
Bye R: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

DUENGER Karl GER
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7 CHOI Silas USA
Piste 10 Sun 12:20
250 *kk Bye *kk
CHOI Silas USA %
Piste 19 Sun 11:30 AKPINAR Ali Baris TUR 7
135 VOUTILAINEN Xander FIN 7 R FARTMANN Kora Jasmin (GER)
Piste 10 Sun 13:30
122 | AKPINAR Ali Baris TUR v
CHOI Silas USA %
R: CURRY Olivia (USA)
Piste 20 Sun 11:30 CHEN Youijia (186) SGP 8
71 |BAE Jason USA 11 R: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Piste 11 Sun 12:20
186 CHEN Youjia SGP \
CHEN Youjia (186) SGP \%
R: CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan (ROU)
MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih TUR 14
199 = Bye ™ R: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)
58 |MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih TUR Piste 10 Sun 14:00
CHOI Silas USA %
ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ Jaime (90) ESP 7
39 |PERNA Giuseppe ITA
R: BRANDT Christian (GER)
Piste 12 Sun 12:20
218 *kk Bye *kk
PERNA Giuseppe ITA 13
Piste 22 Sun 11:30 ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ Jaime ESP v
167 MOHRING Arne Mika GER 9 R SCHAIGH Thomas (GER)
90 |[ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ Jaime ESP v Piste 11 Sun 13:30
R: STOYCHEY Yulian (8UL) ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ Jaime (90) ESP v
Piste 23 Sun 11:30
MANZO Emanuel ITA 14
103 MARTIN MEDINA Adrian ESP v
R: FROMET Joris (FRA)
Piste 10 Sun 12:30
154 |LANZMICH Oskar GER 9
MARTIN MEDINA Adrian ESP 11
R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)
MANZO Emanuel ITA \Y
231 [ Bye ™ R: HARTMANN Kora Jasmin (GER)
26 'MANZO Emanuel ITA
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X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
23 |CHAUVEL Titouan FRA
Piste 11 Sun 12:30
234 *kk Bye dkk
CHAUVEL Titouan FRA \
Piste 24 Sun 11:30 LEE Herald Lloyd SGP 1
151 ' THIEL Philipp GER 9 R: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)
Piste 12 Sun 13:30
106 LEE Herald Lloyd SGP \Y
CHAUVEL Titouan FRA 12
R: ATAER Emir Fikret (TUR)
Piste 19 Sun 11:40 PELOV Stanimir (87) BUL v
87 PELOV Stanimir BUL v R KILIC Eren (TUR)
Piste 12 Sun 12:30
170 GREENE Alexander GBR 9
PELOV Stanimir BUL \%
R: CURRY Olivia (USA)
NATALI Jean FRA 7
215 =+ Bye *** R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)
42 NATALI Jean FRA Piste 12 Sun 14:00
PELOV Stanimir (87) BUL 9
TAKKA Arda TUR \Y
55 |CHOUEIRY Michel FRA
R: FROMET Joris (FRA)
Piste 